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S
EXTERIOR 16 BO9138  420AC 96 HAICH PLATFORM STRG
1 825596 ANCHOR 458 GALVANIZED PLOW 634592 BRACKET GAS CYLFLAT W/BALL STUD SS
525352 ANCHOR SHACKLE W/SCREWPIN 1/2 S5 732792 BRACKET GASCYLSSS0DEG 2062 W/STUD
825604 DAVl ANCHOR W/ROLLER SS400DB (PLOW) 674358 CYLINDER GAS40RS| 20 EXT X 12 COMP
819342 HOOK SNAP3/8 X4 SS(LYON) 846923 HINGE SSCONT2 X 42 420AC (RINDIA 125)
805499 LANYARD CBLE ANCHR LCK SSW/O DK BLT 16 832014 LATCH FLUSH D-RING W/O LOCK W/IND!
2 858654 A20AC 96 HATCH ROPE LOCKER FBRGLS 704486 MOLDING FOAN RUBBER D SHAPE 175
858654 HATCH RTM ANCHOR STRG TRIANGLE 859215 COVER HDPE 42CAC STORAGE TUB SUMP COVER
832014 LATCH FLUSH D-RING W/O LOCK W/IND! 140244  CATCH SGL ROLLERWHT NYLONW/STRKELRG  »
212829 HINGE ALCONT2 X 72 SATBLANK N 817718 PUMP BILGE V750 12VDC .
749341  TRIM SEAL 5/16 W/7/16 BULB(CLOCAT)(49) 123406 CLAMP HOSE #121/2 125 S5
533430 VENT CLAMSHELL ROPE LCKR2 X 2 466615 HOSE CUFF 11/8 RH WHITE .
824748 HORN CONCEALED DUAL WHT COVER LGE (AFI) 466664 HOSE CORRVAC | RH
796805 HORN CONCEALED TRUMPET DUAL AIR (AFI) . 678086 SWITCH FLOAT SUREBAIL o
828103 RELAY SPST 12V/40A (HORN) 124578  THRU HULL PLAS ) 1/8 WHT
7268903 PROBOARD 1/2 X4 X8 GREY 17 853143  WINDOW 420AC MASTER STRM AFT KIEKOUT
1156593 WEBBING NYLON | BLACK  * 18 137406 LIGHT NAVY STERNLGHT FLSH MT RND CHR/8RS
3 202226 WINDLASS 5/8 750LBCAP FR/DRQP 19 291666 CLEAT 10 4 BOLTSS \
126516 EYE BOW 1/2X475 208074 PLATE BACKING CLEAT 1Q YACHT SS
697508 EYE BOW'3/8X275 ! 20 902940 420AC 96 DOOR AFT TRANSOM GUNWALE
79347}  PLATE BACKING UNIVERSAL 3/16 850552 HINGE SSCONT2 X 18 420AC (PINDJA 125)
491290 ROPE KT GOOD 5/8 X 200 DEPTH COLORED 820408 LATCH FLSHMT W/HK'W/O LOCKBLH ECLIPSE
497636 WINDLASS GOOD HDWR KIT W/SWITCH&BOOT 829150 PLATE STRIKER S5400DB TRNSM STRG DOOR
497628  WINDLASSSOLENOID GOODWINDLASS \ 524216 TRIM SEAL 174 W/7/16 BULBLOCATI X
757765 WINQLASS FOOTSWITCH HV DTY W/SFTY COVER 824987 HAWSE PIPE EXT FLANGE CHR/BRASS
4 783522 HATCH DECK 20X20 ULTRA Il LOCKING WHIPC 136077 CORD SET 240V/50A S0FT
858845 SCREEN DECK SKYSCREEN 20 X 20 : 136093 CORD SET PHONE
802801 HANDLE DECKHATCH LATCHING, 95 136085 CORDSEI TV .
802843 HATCH SPACER b 133702 INLET PHONE/TV COMBQ 85
802819 HATCH ALL HATCH SIZES PIV LATCH ADAP] 95 463877  INLET SHORE POWER CHROME 240v/40A
802793 HATCH SCREW 3/8 PLEX 863118 PANEL 420AC SHORE INLET BRKI CVR
802835 HATCH WASH.R 851535 PANEL 420AC SHORE POWER MAIN BRY BLANK
8026827 LATCH HATCH HANDLE 95 85321 BRKR/TOGGLE 3 POLE AC MED DELAY 59A
5 830562 RAIL DECK RUNNER 400DB PORT 497453 COVER PLATE WIRPROOF AIRPAX BRKR § POLE
830570 RAIL DECK RUNNER 400D8 STBD 21 726125 PORJLIGHT FIX BOMAR SS-OUT/WHT IN STRMS .
6 846402 RAIL BOW 420AC W/BACK PLIS/LIFELINE 729319 PORTLIGHT OPENING BOMAR ALLSS3/8 (KAL)
861963 RAIL BOW 420AC AFT GATE ONLY 808121 PORILIGHT OPENING ALLSS3/8 FRSTED HD
7 821025 W/S 400DB CMPLT WHT ALUM 96 22 185791 INSERT RUBRAILSS3/4 X 12
830422 W/S 400DB CTR WHT ALUM @6 271809  RUBRAIL PVC GREY 20 -
830463 W/S 400DB HDWR KIT WHT ALUM 96 23 863837 COVER RIM 420AC BILGE VENT PORT
830406 W/S 400DB PORT FRONT WHT ALUM 96 863845 COVER RTM 420AC RILGE VENT STBD
830430 W/S 4Q0DB PORT WING WHT ALUM 96 24 809707 EMBLEM SEA RAY FIBERGLASS (ARCH)
830455 W/S 400DB SCREW CVR WHT ALUM D6 777409 TAPE SOLID 1/8 GOLD MET PPM F/R
830414 W/S 400DB STBD FRONT WHT ALUM 96 25 82316)  LIGHT NAV SIDE VERT WHT 12V PORT (PERKO)
830448 W/S 400DB STBD WING WHT ALUM 94 823)79 LIGHT NAV SIDE VERT WHT 12V STBD (PERKQ)
825034 CANVAS 400DB 96 WINDSHIELD CVR LINEN
825000 CANVAS 400D8 96 WINDSHIELD CVR WHT NOTSHOWN
8 707158 LIGHT NAV MASTHEAD COMBO WHITE 4 888721 COVER CUSTOM CLAMSHELL (4BS/DR)
828533 POST MAST LIGHT EXT W/RATCHET MNT 40008 5{1364 LABEL CAUTION RATTERY SWITCH OFF/ALT DAMAGED
9 902932 420AC 96 HARDTOP FBRGLS 135079  LABEL DANGER S/LADDER/PLAT & T/DOOR (LEXAN)
861518 PLATE 420AC HARDTOP MOUNTING KiT 534669 LABEL DANGER STAY CLEAR OF MOVING PARTS
858936  PLATE PLEX420AC HARD TOP ACCESS 534677 LABEL DANGER INTERMEDIATE BREAKER (LEXAN)
861369  SUPPORT 420AC ALUM HARDTOP WING STBD 481069  LABEL GASOLINERECOMMENDATION
861351  SUPPORT 420AC ALUM HARDTOP WING PORI § 221861 LABEL SLING (LEXAN) ,
852665 SUPPORT HARD TOP 420AC 96 ‘ 221689 LABEL WARNING DOCKSIDE WATER (LEXAN) )
894527 WASHED FLAT 25 X0 125 W/3/8H wy ' 144329 ZINC TRANSOMZINC
I0 807771 RAIL GRAB420AC TRANSOM STAIRWAY Y 826297 RUBRAIL PVC FROSTY WHITE 16 (S5 INSERT TYPE)
11 781195 RAIL GRAB20 95 861617  RUBRAIL PVC FROSTY WHITE 20 (SS INSERT TVPE)
12 799791 DECKPLATE GASSS2 P r
561787 DECK PLATE CAPW/CHAIN2 Y p
SEE FUEL SYSTENI o f o
13 899120 420AC 96 HATCH FBRGLS SWIMPLIFMLADDER ¢ , ~
558031  BUMPER -CLEAR SMALL ROUND , : /
850545 HINGE SSCONT2 X 165 420AC (PIN DUA 125) :
844696 LADDER SWIM 3 STEP SS CONCEALED
14 863688 RAIL GRAB 420AC BRIDGE SIDE STBD ’
15 845028 COVER HDPE 420AC AFT DRAINS X 85/8 erFEN,Q
v ;,{ ,
, f
’ s
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SRIDGE
1 494000
832022
2 7717227
3 853150
861344
4 705574
757039
324335
324756
6 BOG7A5
804872
801597
798389
265454
276964
706011
847843
726893
7899144
89153
523746
726893
8 899161
832642
9 899179
899187
137349
832642
726893\
738088
523746
726893
11 861393
10 756882
12 891564
13 861492
591347
184304
861427
14 840619
851352
15 721233
185791
16 823161
. B23179
17 807115
778421

o

859504

18 794909
861526
785196

19 899195
800326
723700
524256
154393
154369

NOTSHOWN

851261
845610
RAILS
863670
863688

/271196

5

v

SPOTUGHT ACRHALOGEN WHITE 12V

BRACKET 400DB ACR SPOTLIGHT RESISTOR

COMPASS FLUSHMT 375 WHT
W/S 420AC VENTURI WHT ALUM 95

RAIL 420AC VENTURI SUPPORT

HOLDER HDPE 44056 DRINK BRIDGE DASH Ay 93
STANCHION HDPE 1/2 X 1§ X25 A/W
RECEPTACLE FEMALE 12 VOLT

LABE RECEPTACLE 12V 15A MAX (LEXAN)

4D0DB HELM SEAT CMPLT

400DB ARM REST HELM SEAT

4D0DB CUSH B/RHELM SEAT

400DB CUSH BOTTOM HELM SEAT

SHELL BKTSEAT420DA/A80DA/630SS

SLIDE ASSY SEAT SUDERW/9 25 TRAVEL

PLATE BACKING HELMSEAT 1/4 X 14 X14 NO HOLES
PEDESTAL ANQD 10 POS LOCK W/BASE/SPIDER
PROBOARD 1/2 X4 A8 GREY

420AC 96 CUSHBRIDGE FWD

420AC 96, CUSH BRIDGE FWD B/R

FRAME ALUM 125 X225X25 RINT

PROBOARD 1/2°X 4 X B8 GRLY

420AC 96 BOLSTER BRIDGE FWD

CLEAT HOPE 400DB BRIDGE BOLST 1/5 X2 X35
420AC 95 BOLSTER BRIDGE AFT W/CUP HLDR
420AC 95 CUSH BRIDGE AFT

ACCESSPLATE PLASTIC 5 WHT

CLEAT HDPE 400DB BRIDGEBOLST 1/5 X2 X35
FROBOARD 1/2 X4 X 8 GREY

\ DRINKHOLDR PLAS4 X 3 MUG SZ WHT W/NPL

FRAME ALUM 125 X225 X2 5 RINT
PROBOARD 1/2 X 4 X8 GREY m//f'—
RAIL GRAB 420AC BRIDGE STBD.BETSTER/HI SUPRI
STEREO REMOTE CONTROLMNITG KIT CLARION
SUPPORT 420AC BRIDGE ENTRYWAY(3PC)

DOOR 420AC CABIN ENTRY

LATCH\DQOR ENTRY 400EC {
NOSING, ALUM 3/4 SATINTINISH

THRESHOMD HDPE 420AC 3PC SET 96

COVER RIM 420AC ENTRYWAY

RLATE BACKING SALON SUDER DOOR COVER
INSERT RUB RAILSS3/4 X 10

INSERT RUB RAJL S53/4 X 12

LIGHT NAV SIDE VERT WHT 12V PORT (PERKO)
LIGHT NAV SIDE'VERT WHT 12V STBD (PERKO)
DOOR STRG W/ 135X 21 WHT FRAME (PORT LWR)
DOOR STRG W/8 5°X 15 5 WHT FRAME RH 05
(PORT UPR)

SUPPORT HDPE 420AC OUTBD BREAKER WHT
STEREO TUNER CLARION WHITE

COVER STERED EXTERIOR (WHITE) MARINE AUDIO
SPEAKER COAXIAL EXT 65 W/GRILL WHT

420AC 96 SNAP IN CARPET ERIDGE

BINDING CANVAS | LINEN SUNBRELLA

CARPET EXT 28 OZ NATURAL WHT #901 FB

SNAP BUTTON W/ 1/4 BARREL MQT

SNAP SOCKET MED ACTION
SNAPSTUD W/r#8 X 3/8 PHSS \

\
PANEL 420AC BRIDGE LIGHTS SWITCH
PANEL 40008 BLOWER/HALON WARNING (UPPER)

RAIL GRAB 420AC BRIDGE SIDE PORT
RAIL GRAB420AC BRIDGESIDESTBD  \
\

\
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COCKRT
1 773457
2 77308)
|3 852876
" asahgo
893475
8o 1484
\ 841476
4 77638
\s 73sges
417498
\ 124347
587440
180463

o @~
g
o

113894
780205
862128
136853
14 829846
137349

3/27/96
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CABIN \996 |

TUBE CHART H \LDE[? \
TUBE SIGNAL KI¥ ‘r
DOOR 420AC AFT COCKHIT DOOR PORT W/HDW |
DOOR 420AC AFT COCKAIT DDOR S{8D W/HDWR
LATCH TRANSOM DOOR 400D

FRAME ALUM 420AC STBO[WH

FRAME ALUM 420AC PORTWHT !
SINK VAC FORMED OVAL ARTIC WHT
DRINKHOLDR 3%9,4 % 3 MUG 52 WHT W/NPL

CLAMP HOSE #04M 1/4 5/8 SSMINI
HOSE PVC CLEAR 3/8 l

ICE MAKER 23 LB W/SS FRONT & FLANGE
BX RECEPTACLEHANDY DUPLEX METAL
COVER PLATE SGL DUPLEXIRECERT BRN
RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT BRN 15A
SPEAKER COAXIALEXT 65 .ucsralLL»THT

DOOR STRG W/13:5 X 21 WHT FRAME
420AC 96 SNAP IN CARPETICOCKPIT
BINDING CANVAS 1 LINEN SUNBRELLA
CARPET EXT 28 OZ NATURAH WHT #901
SNAP BUTTON W 1/4 BARRELWHT
SNAR SOCKET ME
SNAPSTUD W/#8 X378 PH
A20AC 96 TRANSOM DOOR
HINGE S TRANSOM DOOR |75 X3 480DA
NOSING ALUM 3/41 SATIN FINISH

SNAP BUTTON W/ 174 BARREL WHT

SNAP SOCKET MED ACTION
SNAPSTUD W/#8 X[3/8 PH
VEBBING NYLON U BLACK
20AC 96 SKIRTING

FB

.

RACKET|SS 1 STUD,3 X 3 13 W/BACKING PLATE
LATE PLEX 420AC EKIRTING CCESS PORT

LATE PLEX 420AC SKIRTING ACCESS 518D
AL GRAB 420AC COCKPIT ENTREATMENT
D HDPE 420AC COCKPIT WIT BAR (SET W/HDWR)
QOLER COOLER BOX 9 1/2 k 16 1/4
SKET TRASH 1 X145 X 18 L%OND

b DEEP

FLANGE 420AC VAC FORMED|TRASH CHUTE

CCESS PLAJE PLASTIC S WHT
¥

1
NJT SHOWN |

CANVAS
}aamss
862011
. 842029
1419
2078
2084
1401
862037
862045
861997
862052
862060
848448
848622
848630
849224
ggvzoa

9216
864017
864025
864033
800326
524256
154393
154349
7?30111

LABEL
221895
221663
135079
135079
234669
532820

WATERPROOF RECEPTACLE
145136 ' RECEPTACLE CORR RESISTANT GREY

| L.y

{

}
CANVAS 426 C 96 AFT DECK ENCL LINEN
CANVAS 420AC 96 AFT DECK ENCL BLUE
CANVAS 420AC 96 AFT DECK ENCL GRN
CANVAS 420AC 96 BIM ENCL LINEN
CANVAS 420AC 95 BIM ENCL BLUE
CANVAS 420AC 94 BIM ENCL GRN
CANVAS 420AC 9 BIM TOP LIREN
CANVAS 420AC 96 BIM TOP BLUE
CANVAS 420A1C 96 BIMTOP GRN
CANVAS 420AL 96BIMTOP BOOT LINEN
CANVAS 420AL 96 BIM TOP BOOT BLUE
CANVAS 420AC 96 BIMTOR BOOT GRN
CANVAS HATQH CVR 23 75X23 75 LINEN 96
CANVAS HATCH CVR 23 75X23 75 BLUE 96
CANVAS HATCHCVR 23 75X23 75 GRN 96
CANVAS WINDLASS CVR GOOD LINEN 96
CANVAS WINDLASS CVR GOOD BLUE 96
CANVAS WINDLASS CVR GOOD GRN 94
CANVAS 420AC 96 BRIDGE CVR LINEN '
CANVAS 420ACTL% BRIDGE CVR BLUE
CANVAS 420AC 96 BRIDGE CVR GRN
BINDING CANVAS 1 LINEN SUNBRELLA
SNAPR BUTTON W/ 1/4 BARREL WHT
SNAP SOCKET MED ACTION '
SNAPSTUD W/#8X3/8 PHSS
TRACK VINYL AWNING WHITE FLEX A RAIL 90

1

LABEL BRUDGE CAPACHY 1080 LB (LEXAN)
LABEL DANGER CARBON MONOXIDE (LEXAN)
LABEL DANGER S/LADDER/PLAT & T/DOOR (LEXAN)
LABEL DANGER 3/LADDER/PLAT & 1/DOOR (LEXAN)
LABEL DANGER STAY CLEAR OF MOVING PARITS

LABEU DISPOSAL OF GARBAGE

180067 COVER PLATE WATERPROOE RECEPT W/2 DDORS
180471 BOX RECEPTACLE STD SYL PHENCLIC
i
MISCELLANEOUS L
137349  ACCESS PLATE PLASTIC § WHT
129247 BAR ALUM FLAT 1/B X2 X 12
587535 BELL FOG BELL8 CHR/BRONZE (REMOVABLE)
137406 LIGHT NAV STERN LIGHT FLUSH MT ROUNDICHR/BRS
7 UGHT RECESSED W/CLEAR LENS CHR Y HALOGEN
184288 NOSING ALUM 1/2 SATIN FINISH
15?'591 PLATE DRAWER STOP PLATE o
726893 PROBOARD 1/2 X4 X 8 GREY,
b
|
| I
i
.
PAGE?
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817
9, 8825

L1 899807

N 5350.31
781445

& 7{2418
768058
834325~
161429

12 699815
558031
61445
172018
798058
834325

| 761429

13 899229
761445
772418

. 647511

| 598607

, 762349
187591

ha 899237

I 761405

| 1418

| 119248

< 10186
762840
187591

15 702373

[ 639658
742486
742460

- 630666

16 899245

17 852210
899252
899260
899278
648477
757849

i o

/27196

420AC 96 CURTAINMASIERSIRM 23 5 X

SNAR BUTTON W/ 1/4 BARREL wH]

INAH SOCKET.MED ACTION

SNARSTUD W/# /8 PHSS

SWITGH VOLUME CONTROL ROTARY WHIT (JAMO)
COVER PLATE SWITCH PLATE DBL V SERIES WHITE
SWITAH ROCK ON/OFF SPST GLOSSY WHT

BOX RECEPTACLE STD SYL PHENOLIC

SPOTLIGHT SWIVEL TASKBEIGE W/SHIELD HALOGEN

SWICH LOCKER LIGHT PLUNGER SWITICH (WHT)

LIGHT RECESSED W/CLEAR LENS CHR 0W HALOGEN
420AC|96 DOOR MIRRORED PORT VANITY MSTR STRM

BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND
CATCH DBL EALL DOOR NICKEL/BR
HINGE |CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY 105DEG SALICE

HINGE [CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY MT PLATE SALICE

MIRROR 1/8 X 135 X275

MIRROR 1/8 X 12 X 38

SEE TV OPT MASTER S5TRM

420AC 96 DOOR VANITY SIRG

BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND

CATCH| RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE. ESPAGNOLEITE
CATCH|RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE

HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY 10SDEG SALICE
HING.L
PULL PYSH BUTTON PCL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE
420AC 96 DOOR STBD H/L

BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND

CATCHIRIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE  ESPAGNOLETIE
CATCH |RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE

HINGE EONCEALED FULL OVERLAY 105DEG SALICE

HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY MT PLATE SALICE

PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE
420AC 96 DRAWER VANITY MSTR STRM

CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE EsPAGNOLETTE
CATCH RIM LOCK WHI £ ESPAGNOLETTE
DRAWER SLIDE ROLLER METAL 14 PAIR FULL EXT
HINGE AL CONTFORM/SGL2 X72 BRT(128)
LATCH 1 SHAFTEXTENSION

PLATE DRAWER STOP PLATE

420AC 96 DRAWER FACE VANITY MSTR STRM
CATCH RIM LOCK STRIRE PLATE  ESPAGNOLETIE
CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETIE
DRAWER SLIDE PLASTIC 11
DRAWER PLASTIC 10X 15X/ |
LATCH 1 SHAFTEXTENSION
PLATE DRAWER STOP PLATE
LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT 12V CLEAR SOLID PYC'3D

LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT CUTEND CAP

CONNECTOR FLFX A LIGHT MALE

LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT IN LINE CONNW/ 18 CORD DC
LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT MOUNTING CLIP

420AC 96 BOLSTER MSTR STRM BUNK

FOAM P/C 420AC AFT MASTER STRM MATIRESS | PC
420AC 96 MASIER STRM MATTRESS CVR

420AL 96 MASTER STRM SHEETS FLAT

420AC 96 MASTER STRM SHEETS FITTED

SHEEJING SHEET MATERIAL RICEPAPER

FABRIC MATTRESS TICKING CREAM B2

ONCEALED FULL OVERLAY MT PLATE SALICE

. , Sy,
&

"’ 1’* B e,

I8 831585 PILLOWPKG 1996 BLK/TAN PILLOW (5)

831545 PILLOW PKG 1996 BLUE PILLOW (5)

831560 PILLOWPKG 1996 GREEN PILLOW (5)
19 851257 PILLOW QUIINS3IZt

899286 420AC 96 PILLOW CASE

899294  420AC 96 PILLOW SHAM
NOTSHOWN

472614 SNAP CAP PLASTIC WHITE WALNUT
498014 SNAP CAP WASHER COUNTERSUNK 8/8 CSK
1
INNERSPRING MATIRESS PORWARD V BERTH(OPTIONAL)
848036 MATIRESS 400DB INNER SPRING PWDSTR
S

Ay -
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420 AFT CABIN 1996

MASTER STATEROOM STBD VIEW
1

899823
840858
899831
172205
860841
861914
633768
633776
833727
3 89615

556031

761445

772418

798058

"2

834325

840848
761429
183236
4 765055

5 670307
717306
6 830307

7 300368
179004
135970

8 258384
180471
258376

9 828871
828869

10 899211
524256
154393
154369

1l 516732

12 651257
899286
899294

13 831586

14 852160

. 899252
899260
899278
648477
757849

15 899245

16 899849
761445
772418
598607
761429

17 702373
839658
742460
639666
742485

/ 18 899302
761445

772418
119255
563148
762849
187591
761429

3/27/96

420AC 96 MIRROR AFT STRM STBD FWD WALL
MIRROR 1/8 X 18 X 48

420AC 96 DQOR HEAD MSTR STRM

HOOK CABIN DOOR 175

MIRROR 1/8 X20 X 7|

LOCK SLIDING DOOR BRASS

ROLLER POCKET DGOR HANGER (GLIDE MASTER)
ROLLER HANGER TOP MOUNT BRKT

TRACK ALUM POCKET DOOR (GLIDE MASTER)
420AC 96 DOOR STBD H/L

BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND

CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE  ESPAGNOLETIE
CATCH, RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETIE
HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY 105DEG
SALICE

HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY MT PLATE
SALICE

LIGHT COURTESY ROUND W/FROSTED LEN

PULL PUSH BUTTON POLBRASS ESPAGNOLETTE
SWITCH LOCKER LIGHT PLUNGER SWITCH (WHT)
LIGHT RECESSED W/CLEAR LENS CHR 10W
HALOGEN

SPEAKER -CLARION INT6 5 BLACK

FABRIC SPEAKER CLOTH WHITE FLAT

SPOTLIGHT SWIVEL TASK BEIGE W/SHIELD
HALOGEN

TELEPHONE ALMOND

RECEPTACLE TELEPHONE CREST

WIRE PHONE 18/4

COVER PLATE SGL DUPLEX RECEPT WHT

BOX RECEPTACLE STD 5YL PHENOLIC
RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECERT WHITE 154

A/C COMP MICRORROCESSOR

AJC COMP FACE PLATE FOR CONTROL WHI
420AC 96 CURTAIN MASTERSTRM 235 X8
SNAPBUTTON W/ i/4 BARREL WHT ¥
SNAP SOCKET MED ACTION

SNAPSTUD W/#8% 3/8 PhSS

NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 12 ROUNDED GOLD
PILLOW QUEEN SIZE

420AC 96 PILLOW CASE

A20AC 96 PILLOW SHZ v

PILLOWPKS 1998 BLK/TAN PILLOW (5)

FOAM P/C 420AC PORT STRM BUNK

420AC 96 CVR

420AC 96 SHEETS FLAT )

420AC 96 SHEETS FITIED

SHEETING SHEET IAL RICEPAPER

FABRIC MATIRE ING CREAM 82

420AC 96 BOLSTERIISTR STRM BUNK

420AT 96 DOOR BUNK STRG

CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE
CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGINOLETTE
HINGE AL CONTFORM/SGL 2 X 72 BRI*2@ 14)
PULL PUSH BUTECN POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE
LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT 12V CLEAR SOLID PVC 30
LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT CUT END CAP

LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT IN LINE CONNW/ 18 CORD DC
LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT MOUNTING CLIP
CONNEGTOR FLEX A LIGHTMALE

420AC 96 QRAWER FACE STBD STRG MSIR SIRM SM
CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE "ESPAGNOLETIE
CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE
DRAWER SLIDE PLASTIC 20

ORAWER PLASIIC 12X 16X55

LATCH 1 SHAFT EXTENSION

PLATE DRAWER STOPPLATE ™

PULL PUSH BUTTON PCL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE

19 899310
761445
772418
119255
118068
762849
187591
751429

NOTSHOWN

477514
498014

&:sz
P sy

420AC 96 DRAWER FACE STBD STRG MSTRSTRM LG

CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE

CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETIE

DRAWER SLIDE PLASTIC 20

BRAWER PLASTIC 12X 16X33

LATCH | SHAFTEXTENSION

PLATE DRAWER STOP PLATE

PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESFAGNOLETTE

SNAP CAP PLASTIC WHITE WALNUT
SNAP CAP WASHER COUNTERSUNK &/8-CSK
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420 AFT CABIN 1996

MASTER STATEROOM HEAD ‘
| 808121 PORTLIGHT OPENING ALL $53/8 FROSIED (HEADS)
723254  TRIMRING PORTLIGHT INNER (CUSTOM VAC FORM)
2 858613 PANEL PLEX 420AC SHOWER AFT
723767 SNAP CAP PRESS ON COVER #2 PHILLIP WHITE
3 899856 420AC 96 MIRROR ASSY MASTER HEAD
840874 MIRROR 1/B X 1925 X245
4 258368 RECEPTACLE GFIDUPLEX RECEPT WHT 15A
5 899854 420AC 96 DDOR VANITY STRG MSTR HEAD
76142¢  PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETIE
593681 HINGE ALCONT 225 X72SAT(16)
& 695551 COVER PLATE SWITCH PLATE DBLV SERIES WHITE
180471 BOX RECEPTACLE STD SYL PHENQLIC
666180 SWITCH ROCK ON/OFF SPST GLOSSY WHI
505008 RAIL GRAB24 OVALW/STUDS
851311 PANEL 420AC WASTE LEVEL INDICATGR
899872 420AC 95 DOOR AFT STRG MSTR HEAD
761429 PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETE
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETIE
173922 HINGE CONCEALED INTERIOR BLUM
173%48 HINGE CONCEALED MT PLATE ONLY BLUM
10 129676 BLOWER BILGE 3
123539 CLAMP HOSE #48 15/8 35 55
172783 HOSE ADAPTER FLANGE 3
124024 HOSE VENT/BLOWER 3 EXHVY DIY
137356 VENT POWER VENT 3 BLK
i1 B99328 400DB 96 HEAD FBRGLS COVER
195230 HINGE AL CONF15X96 SAT
12 312959 HEAD VAGU FLUSH (848) SIDE DISCHARGE BONE
SEE SEWAGE PAGE
13 899880 420AC 96 DOOR SINK STRG MSTR HEAD
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHIE ESPAGNOLETIE
849331 FRAME ALUM23 X32 W/1 5 RHEAD VANITY
568607 MINGE ALCONT FORM/SGL 2 X 72 BRT (2@ 1/ 34/ )
146399 HOLDER TOILET PAPER WALL MOUNT
155643 INSERT VINYL FLUSH DR 2 MOLD RADIUS
819149  VINYL INSERT 30X25 WHF W/3 GOLD MED SR LOGO
805416  VINYL INSERT 30X25 WHT W/3 SILVER SR LOGO
863696 VINYL INSERT 64X 15 WHT W/8 5 GLD CTRD SCRIP
866194 VINVL INSERT 64X15 WHT W/6 5 SIL GTRD SCRIP
187591 PLATE DRAWER STOP PLATE
761429 PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE
14 852491 DOOR 4200A SHOWER AFT 96
172270 STOP DOOR W/HOOK W/BUMPER 2 3/8
15 175646 DRAINASSY SHOWER 374 NPT
SEE DRAINAGE PAGE
16 324577 AC COMP GRILL4A CIR PLAS OFF WH]I
17 860387 FAUCET BATH MIXER CHROME W/CRYSTAL KNOB
496364  SHOWER BAR WITH SUDE. FOR SHOWER WAND 24
177220 SHOWER ASSY P/BUTTON W/MT W/40 83 HOSE
177295 SHOWER UNION FIXTURE FOR WALL BAR
SEE WATER SYSTEM PG
18 335521 RAIL GRAB 18 QVALW/STUD

O o~

NOTSHOWN
30250 CHANNEL ALUM U5/8 X5/B X 1716 X 12 A 244
176487 HOLDER SOAP
176629 HOLDER TUMB/BRUSH
176453 HOOK ROBE DOUBLE ~
766055 LIGHT RECESSED W/CLEARLENS CHR 1OW HALOGEN

3/271/96
‘J

e
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420 AFT CABIN 1996

FORWARD STATEROOM STBD VIEW

1

o~ O

15
16

651257
8992856
899294
766055
470307
717306
899336
132183
186492
899948
558031
761445
772418
834325
834325
761429
726125
766055
899955
859678
558031
132373
173922
173%48
148015
840868
183236
859943
761445
772418
119255
662767
687590
762849
761429
890071
655544
564180
180471
695551
665180
180471
899401
761445
772418
119255
225003
762840
761429
702373
639658
742460
639646
742486
899922
829242
899369
899377
£99385
899393
648477
757849

3/27/96

PILLOW QUEEN SZE

420AC 96 PILLOW CASE

A20AC 96 PILLOW SHAM

LIGHT RECESSED W/CLEARLENS CHR 10W HALOGEN
SPEAKER CLARIONINT65 BLACK

FABRIC SPEAKER CLOTHWHITE ~LAT

420AC 96 CURTAIN MSTR STRM 13 X 26

TRACK ALUM CURT TRK 0 275 X0 688 TAB TYPE
UPHOL PARTS DRAPE T TABS CARRIER W/ELASTIC
420AC 96 DOOR #WD STRM STBD STRG

BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND

CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETIE
CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE

HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY MT PLATE SALICE
HINGE TONGCEALED FULL OVERLAY MT PLATE SALICE
PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETIE
PORTLIGHT FIXED BOMAR SS-OUTER/WHITE INNER
UGHT RECESSED W/CLEAR LENS CHR 10W HALOGEN
420AC 96 DOOR FWD STRM STBD H/L MIRRORED
MIRROR 1/87X 1475 X33 (POL 33 SIDE)

BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND

CATCH DBLBALL DOOR NICKEL/BR

HINGE CONCEALED INTERIOR BLUM

HINGE CONCEALED MT PLATE ONLY BLUM
HOOK CLOTHES HOOK SURFACE MT

LIGHT COURTESY ROUND W/FROSTEDLEN *
SWITCH LOCKER LIGHT PLUNGER SWITCH (WHD)
400AC 96 DRAWER FACE MSTR STRM VANITY -
CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE
CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESFAGNOLETIE
DRAWER SLIDE PLASTIC 20

DRAWER PLASTIC 15X 16 X 55HARDB

DRAWER PLASTIC95X11X33

LATCH 1 SHAFT EXTENSION

PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETIE
420A 96C VANTY STOOL

COVER PLATE SWITCH PLATE SGL V SERIES WHITE
SWITCH ROCK ON/OPF SPST GLOSSY WHT

BOX RECEPTACLE STD SYt PHENOUC

COVER PLATE SWITCH PLATE DBL V SERIES WHITE
SWITCH ROCK ON/OFF SPST GLOSSY WHT

BOX RECEPTACLE STD SYL PHENOLIC

420AC 96 DMPAWER FACE MSTR STRM BUNK
CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE
CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETIE
DRAWER SLIDE PLASTIC 20

DRAWER PLASTIC 16 X23 75X 7 )

LATCH 1 SHAFTEXTENSION

PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE
LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT 12V CLEAR SOLID PVC 30
LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT CUTEND CAP

LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT IN LINE CONNWY/18 CORD DC
LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT MOUNTING CLIP
CONNECTOR FLEX A LIGHT MALE

420AC 96 BUNK FOOT BOARD FWD STRM BOLSTER
FOAM P/C.400DB FWD STRM MATTRESS

420AC 96 FWD STRM FAATTRESS CVR

420AC 94 FWD STRM BED SPREAD

420AC 96 FWD STRM FITTED SHEET

A20AC 96 FWD STRM FLAT SHEET

SHEETING ShcET MATERIAL RICEPAPER

FABRIC MATTRESS TICKING CREAM 82

PAGE7
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420 AFT CABIN 1996 -

!

FORWARD STATE M PORT VIEW

1 766055
2 8959898
826859
558031
132373
173922
178948
148015
840868
183236
3 695544
180471
666180
A 179994
5 _BOI906
558031
761445
772418
834325
761429
6 B33
132183
186692
7 136853
8 720125
9 670307
717306
10 819763
11 899344
12 830307
13 651257
899286
899294
14 899914
826842
843813
15 899351
16 829242
899369
899377
899385
899393
648477
757849
17 899922
18 702373
639658
742460
639666
742486
19 899401
761445
772418
119255
225003
762849
761429
20 899930
132324
829119
172270

NOTSHOWN

789743

/277196

LIGHT RECESSED W/CLEAR LENS CHR 10W HALOGEN

420AC 96 DOOHR FWD SIRM PORT H/L MIRRORED

MIRROR 1/8 X 1875 X456

BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND -
CATCH DBLBALL DOOR NICKEL/BR
HINGE CONCEALED INTERIORBLUM
HINGE CORNCEALED MT PLATE QNLY BLUM
HOOK CLOTHES HOOK SURFACEWMT

LIGHT COURTESY ROUND W/FROSTED LEN
SWITCH LOCKER LIGHT PLUNGERSWITCH (WHT
COVER PLATE SWITCH PLATE SGL V SERIES WHITE
BOX RECEPTACLE STD SYL PHENOLIC

SWITCH ROCK ON/QOFF SPST GLOSSY WHT
RECEPTAGLE TELEPHONE CREST
420AC 96 DOOR FWD STRM PORT STRG
BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND

CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOCLETTE
CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE  ESPAGNOLETTE
HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY MT PLATE
PULL PUSH BUTTON POLBRASS ESPAGNOLETTE
A20AC 96 CURTAIN MSTRSTEM 13 X 26

TRACK ALUM CURTTRK 0 275 % 0 488 TABTYPE
UPHOL PARTS DRAPE T TABS CARRIER W/ELASTIC
NOSING ALUMS/8 X 12 T 5 ROUNDED BRITE BUFF
PORTLIGHT FIXED BOMAR 5S-QUTER/WHITE INNER
SPEAKER CLARION INT®5 BLACK

FABRIC SPEAKER CLOTH WHITE FLAT

SWITCH VOLUME CONTROL ROTARY WHITE (JAMQ)-
4/0AC 96 FWD STRM BUNK BOLSTER PORT OR STBD
SPOTLIGHT SWIVEL TASK BEIGE W/SHIELD HALOGEN
PILLOW QUEEN SEZE

420AC 96 PILLOW CASE

420AC 96 PILLOW SHAM

420AC 96 MIRROR ASSY ROPE LOCKER

MIRROR 1/8 X 1325 X47

BOX VACU FORM ROPE LOCKER STRG 400DB/420AC
420AC 96 FWD STRM BUNK BOLSIER CTR

FOAM P/C 400DB FWD STRM MATTRESS

A20AC 96 FWD STRM MATIRESSCVR

420AC 96 FWD STRM BED SPREAD

420AC 96 FWD STRM FITTED SHEET

A20AC 96 FWD STRM FLAT SHEET

SHEETING SHEET MATERLIAL RICEPAPER

FABRIC MATTRESSTICKING CREAM 82

420AC 96 BUNK FOOT BOARD FWD STRM BOLSIER ¢
LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT 12V CLEAR SOLID BuMC 30

LIGHT FLEX A-LIGHT CUT END CAP

LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT IN LINE CONNW/ 18 CORD DC'
LIGHT FLEX A LIGHT MOUNTING CLIP

CONNECTOR FLEX A LIGHT MALE

420AC 96 DRAWER FACE MSTR STRM BUNK

CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE
CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE  FSPAGNOLETIE

DRAWER SLIDE PLASTIC 20

DRAWER PLASTIC 14X 23 75X 7 |

LATCH 1 SHAFTEXTENSION

PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE
420AC 946 DOOR STRM ENTRY -

HINGE BUTT CHROME/ZING 2

LATCH MOBELLA W/LOCK LH STD BRASS OPEN INWD
STOP DOOR W/HOOK W/BUMPER 2 3/8

r

e

¢+
r
MONITOR CO DFTECTOR (ALMOND)

P
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420 AFT CABIN 1996

FORWARD HEAD

1 766055
2 723254
808121
3 830059
558031
132373
73922
173948
826875
186304
187591
257238
4 823195
723767
5 B30067
558031
132373
141911
682534
6 663401
496364
177220
7 505008
8 762542
9 175646

1D 830075
r 132324
822135
BA7327
172262
11 699557
180471
566180
12 830083
772418
389296
82689
1456399
155663
187591
772434
7175625
13 143289
827022
14 830109
212820
15 744573
123539
172783
124024
137356
16 851311
17 324577
18 772186

NOTSHOWN

176487
176529
H76453
823187
258308

3/27/96

LIGHT RECESSED W/CLEAR LENS CHR 10W HALOGEN
TRIM RING PORTLIGHT INNER (CUSTOM VAC FORM)
PORTLIGHT OPENING ALL 85 3/8 FROSTED (HEADS)

40008 96 DOOR HEAD VANITY MIRRORLD
BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND
CATCH DBL BALL DOOR NICKEL/BR
HINGE CONCEALED INTERIOR BLUM
HINGE CONCEALED MT PLATE ONLY BLUM
MIRROR 1/8 X 125 X 16 25 (POL 12 5 SIDE)
NOSING ALUM3/4 SATIN FINISH
PLATE DRAWER SIOP PLATE
WEBBING NYLON | WHITE
PANEL PLEX 400DB SHOWER PORT
SNAP CAP PRESS ON COVER #2 PHILLIP WHITE
40008 96 DOOR HEAD SHOWER STRG
BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND
CATCH DBLBALL DOOR NICKEL/BR
HINGE AL CONT 125 X 72 BRT(155)
STAR BOARD 1/4 X54 X96 ARCTIC WHT
FAUCET SHOWER CHROME #1050
SHOWER BAR WITH SLIDE FOR SHOWER WAND 24
SHOWER ASSY P/BUTTON W/MT W/40 SS HOSE
RAIL GRAB 24 OVAL W/STUDS
DOOR 370DA SHOWER 95
DRAIN ASSY SHOWER 3/4 NPI
SEE DRAINS PG
400DB 96 DOOR HEAD ENTRY
HINGE BUTT CHROME/ZINC 2

LATCH MOBELLA W/LOCK RH STD BRASS QPEN OUTWD

PLATE STRIKER MOBELLA

STOP DOOR W/HOOK W/BUMPER 3 25
COVER PLATE SWITCH PLATE DBL V SERIES WHITE
BOX RECEPTACLE STD SY{ PHENOLIC

SWITCH ROCK ON/COFF SPST GLOSSY WHI
400DB 94 DOOR HEAD SINKSIRG

CATCH RIM LOCKWHITE ESPAGNOLETIE
FRAME ALUM9 %17 W/1 5 RHEAD VANITY
HINGE SSFORM/SGL 115 POLISHED (SPECIAL)
HOLDER TOILET PAPER WALL MOUNT

INSERT VINYL FLUSH DR Z MOLD RADIUS (49 )
PLATE DRAWER STOP PLATE

PULL PUSH BUTTON WHITE ESPAG" OLETTE

SHIM HDPE 330DA GALLEY CAB DOOR HANDLE 95

400DB 9& PORT HEAD MIRROR ASSY
MIRROR 1/8 X195 X265

40008 96 HEAD FRRGLS COVER

HINGE AL CONT2 X 72 SATBLANK
BLOWER BILGE 3 TURBO 3000 WATER RESISTANT
CLAMP HOSE #48 15/8 35 S5

HOSE ADAPTER FLANGE 3

HOSE VENT/BLOWER 3 EX HVY DTY
VENT POWER VENT 3 BLK

PANEL 420AC.WASTE LEVELINDICAIOR
AC COMP GRILL 4 CIRPLAS OFF WHI
FAUCET LAV~ CLASSIC CHROME

SEE WATER SYSTEM PG

HOLDER SOAP

HOLDER TUMB/BRUSH

HOOK ROBE DOUBLE

PLATE PLEX 400DB SHOWER TOP ACCESS
RECEPIACLE GFIDUPLEX RECEPT WHI 154

PAGE?
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420 IJ\FT CABIN 1996 —

PORTSTATEROOM

1 766055
2 651257
899286
899294
3 83307
4 89989
766147
558031
132373
173922
173948
840858
893362
18323
5 BY97
761445
772418
119248
177352
762849
187591
761429
6 757260
140111
74 900001
132324
829143
847327
172262
B 852160
599443
899419
890427
899435
648477
757849
9 95551
180471
566180

NOTSHOWN

789743

723757
258384
180471
258376
X
2

3/27/96

LIGHT RECESSED 'W/CLEARLENS CHR 10W HA OGEN

PILLOW QUEEN SIZE
420AC 96 PILLOW SHAM
A20AC 96 PILLOW CASE

SPOTLIGHT SWIVEL TASK BEIGE W/SHIELD HALOGEN

420AC 96 DOCR PORT SIRM H/L

BAR HANGING ROD (CLOTHES) ALUM 19
BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND

CATCH DBL BALL DOOR NICKEL/BR

HINGE CONCEALED INTERIOR BLUM

HINGE CONCEALED MT PLATE ONLY BLUM
LIGHT COURTESY ROUND W/FROSTED LEN
MIRROR 1/8 X 165 X50

SWITCH LOCKER LIGHT PLUNGER SWITCH (WHT)
420AC 96 DRAWER FACE PORTSTRM

CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE  ESPAGNOLETTE

CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE
DRAWERSLIDE PLASTIC 11

DRAWER PLASTIC 10X 16X55

LATCH 1 SHAFTEXTENSION

PLATE DRAWER STOP PLATE

PULL PUSH BUTIONPOL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE
FLOORING VINYLLONCOIN | BEIGE

LIFT HANDLE HATCH LIFT BOLT W/RING 3
420AC 96 DOOR PORT STRM ENTRANCE

HINGE BUTT CHROME/ZINC 2

LATCH MOBELLA W/LOCK RH STD BRASS OPEN INWD

PLATE STRIKER MOBELLA

SIOP DOOR W/HOOK W/BUMPER 3 25
FOAM P/C 420AC PORT STRM BUNK
420AC 96 BED SPREAD PORT STRM
420AC 96 MATTRESS CVR PORT STRM
420AC 96 SHEET FITTED PORT STRM
420AC 96 SHEET ELAT PORT STRM
SHEETING SHEET MATERIAL RICEPAPER
FABRIC MATTRESSTICKING CREAM 82
COVER PLATE SWITCH RLATE DBLV SERIES WHITE
BOX RECEPTAC!E STD SYL PHENOLIC

SWITCH ROCK ON/OFFSPST GLOSSY WHT

MONITOR CQ DETECTOR (ALMOND)
(CPTION GAS GENERATOR ONLY)

SNAP CAP PRESS ON COVER #2 PHILLIR WHITE

COVERE?LATE SGL DUPLEX RECEPT WHT

BOX RELEPTACLE STD SYLRHENOLIC

RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT WHITE T5A

PAGEIQ
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420 AET CABIN 1996 — - g oz

AL e,

SALON PORT VIEW NOTSHOWN
| 900423 420AC 96 CURTAINSALON PORT 16 X 28 (3) 220335 AJC COMP IRANSRING 5 OBLONG

900431 420AC 96 CURTAINSALON CORNER PT/STBD (1EA) 186221 BRACKE! ALUMSUPPORI 15X 15X 15

132183 TRACK ALUMCURTTRK0 275 X0 688 TABIYPE 186239 BRACKE! ALUMSUPPORT I 5 X 15X

186692 UPHOL PARTS DRAPE T TABS CARRIER W/ELASTIC 409883 CLEAL PLAS3/4 X | X4 GREY
2 899559 420AC 96 CYSHB/R PORTSALON COUCHFWD 766055  LIGHT REGESSED W/CLEARLENS CHR 10W HALOGEN
3 899567, 420AC 95 CUSH B/R PORTSALON COUCH FWD CIR 789743 MONIOR CO DETECTOR (ALMOND)
4 899575 420AC 94 CUSHB/R PORTSALON COUCH FWD AFT STRG 831586 PILLOW PKG 1996 BLK/TAN PILLOW (5)
5 899583 420AC A CUSHB/R PORTSALON CQUCH CTR 752402 PROBOARD 1/4'X4 X8 GREY
& B&0783  RAIL GRr 3 420AC SALON PORTFWD 723767 SNAP CAP PRESS ON COVER #2 PHILLIP WHITE
7 899501 420AC 96 CUSH B/R PORT SALON COUCH AFT FWD 493014 SNAP CAP WASHER COUNTERSUNK 8/8 CKS
8 899409 A20AC 96 CUSH B/R PORTSALON COUCH AFT 744743  STEREQ AM/FM CASSW/CD CONT & DET FACE CLARN
9 899617 420AC 96 CUSH PORT SALON COUCH AFT 300368 TELEPHONE ALMOND
1

0 900019  420AC 96 TABLE TOP ONLY
367441 HINGE CABINET LIQUORBRONZE (601LB
521583 MOUNT LEG/POST SURFACE MT 76MM (ZWAARDVIS)
863085 POST TABLE LEG 29 5 RIBBED 76MM DBL TAPER
831966 HINGE CONCEALED SOSS (WINGS 1/2'W X 23/8 L)
852798 SOLIDSURF 1/4°X 36 X 96 SURELL SANDSTORM
11 899625 420AC 96 CUSH PORT SALON COUCH FWD
12 900027 420AC 96 DOOR STRG LOWER DINETIE
761445 CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE
141911 HINGE AL CONT 125 X72 BRI (215)
/61429 PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLEHE
I3 770339 VACUUM CENTRAL VAC SYSBEAM | 10V W/INSI KIT
824763 VACUUM CLAMP COUPUNG W/HDWR
~ 770354 VACUUM HOSE 20 W/ATTACHMENTS
774679 VACLUM HOSE 40 VINYL GREY 2 ID FLEX
770362 VACUUM INLET IVORY W/WIRES
774687 VACUUM PVC TUBING 2 OD X 8
770388 VACUUM TEE 90DEG
770370 VACUUM WALL MTG BRKT/ADAPTER
14 900035 420AC 96 DOOR SALON STEREQ
556031 BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND .
761485 CAICH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETIL
772418 CATCH RIM LOCKWHITE ESPAGNOCLETIE
798058 HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY 105DEG SALICE
834325 HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY MT PLATE SALICE
761429 PULL PUSH BUTTON PGL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE
15 118968 DRAWER PLASTIC 12X 16X3 3
119248 DRAWERSLIDE PLASTIC 11
761429  PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE ;
761445 CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE
762849 LATCH 1 SHAFT EXTENSION
187591 PLATE DRAWER STOP PLATE d
16 900043  420AC 96 DOOR SALON STRG AFT PORI
558031 BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND
761445 CAICH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE =
772418 CAICH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNO! ETTE
798058 HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY 105DEG SALICE
834325 HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY MT PLATE SALICE
761429 PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE p
17 899633 420AC 96 HAICH PORTBILGE ACCESSLG FBRGLS
845097 BRACE SALONHATCH7I75X3X 16X 1/4
770479 BRACKET GASCYLSSPODEG | W/STUD
732/92 BRACKE! GASCYL3S90DEG 2 062 W/SIUL 1
. 634600 CYUNDER GAS&0PSI 20 EXT X 12 COMP .
851360 HINGE SSCONT2 X715 420AC (PINDIA 125)
832014  LATCH FLUSH D RING W/C LOCK W/INDICATQR WHI
704486 MOWDING FOAMRUBBER D SHAPE 1 /5 W/ADH
858415  PLATE 420AC SALON AFTENG HATCH BACKING
18 89964  420AC 96 SNA IN CARPET SALON
800325 BINDING CANVAS 1 LINEN SUNBRELLA
723700 CARPET EXT 26 OZ NATURAL WHT #90) FB
524256 SNAPBUTTON W/ 1/4 BARREL WHT .
154393  SNAPSOCKET MED ACTION
15439 SNAPSTUD W/#8 X 3/8 PHSS

3/27/96 PAGE1I
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$ALON STBD VIEW

1

O UL

14
16
17

18
19

2i

22

23

NOTSHOWN

850560
863340
B&33S7
132183
869450
851668
899458
899476
826230
703306
182630
863316
826248
899484
880866
851246
899492
Q00050
863225
132324
829119
200068
187591
772434
390849
840850
900076
897500
899518
8995641
899641
800326
723700
524256
154393
184369
900084
797779
558031
761445
772418
198663
798058
834325
761429
Q00097
833079
899534
140111
704486
899542
846097
770479
132792
634500
851360
832014
704486

858415

221663
722041
222026
660431

3/27/96
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CURTAIN 420AC BLK/TAN DRIFTER # 10°SET
CURTAIN 420AC Bl UE PIZAZZ OPAL.

CURTAIN 420AC GRN VELOCITY SAGE

TRACK ALUM CURTTRK 0275 X 0 488 TABTYPE
420AC 96 CUSH B/ STBD SALON COUCH FWD
MIRRCR 1/8 X 17 25 X275

420AC 96 CUSH B/R STBD SALON COUCH FWD AFT
A20AC 96 CUSH B/R STBD SALON COUCH CTR SIRG
TELEVISION 20 PANASONIC W/REMOTE

SPLITTER 4 WAY

SPLITTER TV/FM 2 WAY HYBRID

BRACKET HDPE 420AC SALON TV A/W

VCR PANASONIC PV-4501

420AC 94 CUSH B/R STBD SALON COUCH AFTPWD
MIRROR 1/8 X 12 X54

PANEL 42CAC SALON SWITCH

A20AC 96 CUSH B/R STBD SALON COUCH AFT
420AC 96 DOOR. SALON/AFT STRM SWINGING
PLATE STRIKER MOBELLA (WIDE)

HINGE BUTT CHROME/ZING 2

LATCH MOBELLA W/LOCK LH STD BRASS OPEN INWD
420AC 96 DOQRSTEP

PLATE DRAWER STOP PLATE

PULE PUSH BUTTONWH)TE ESPAGNOLFITE

CATCH GRABBER LATCH W/ 10LB HOLD BLK PLAS
LIGHT, COURIESY EGG SHAPED ANTIQUE

420AC 96 QITOMAN

420AC 96 CUSH STBD SALON COUCH AF1

420AC 96 CUSH STBD SALON CQUCH CIR

420AC $6 CUSH STBD SALON COUCH FWD

420AC 96 SNAP IN CARPE - SALON

BINDING CANVAS T LINEN SUNBRELLA

CARPET EXT 28 OF NATURAL WHT #901 FB

SNAP BUTTON W/ 1/4 BARREL WHT

SNAP SOCKET MED ACTION

SNAP STUD W/#8 X 3/8 PHSS

420AC 96 DOOR SALON MDP

BRACKET REFRIGERATOR 450DA

BUMPRER CLEAR SMALL ROUND

CAICH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE
CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNQLETTE

HINGE AL CONTFORM/SGL2 X 72 BLK

HINGE CONCEALED FULLOVERLAY 105DEG SALICE
HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY MT PLATE SALICE
PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE
420AC 96 BARSTOOL

BASE BARSTOOLSS20

420AC 96 HATCH FWD BILGE ACCESS FBRGLS

LIFT HANDLE HATCH LIFT BOLT W/RING 3

MOLDING FOAM RUBBER D SHAPE 1 75 W/ADH
420AC 96 HATCH STBD BILGE ACCESS LG FBRGLS
BRACE SALONHATCH71 75 X3 X 15X 174
BRACKET GASCYL SS90DEG | W/STUD

BRACKEI GASCYLSS0DEG 2 Cs2 W/SIUD
CYLINDER GAS 60PSI 20 EXT X 12 COMP

HINGE SSCONT2 X715 420AC (PIN DiA 125)
LATCH FLUSH D RING W/O LOCK W/INDICATOR WHI
MOLDING FOAM RUBBER D SHAPE ! 75 W/ADH
PLATT 420AC SALON AFT ENG HATCH BACKING

LABEL DANGER CARBON MONOXIDE (LEXAN)

LABEL DANGER/WARNING CONTROL STATION COMBO

LABEL FUEL SHUT OFF (LEXAN)

LABEL WARNING DQOR MUST BE SECURED UNDERWAY

*

FABRIC
831743
831685
831719
831867
831826
831847
832824
83.808
832832

s
A ¢ e
FABRIC DRIFIER # IO NEUTRAL WNDR QLI T/B
FABRIC PIZAZ OPAL BLUE WNDR QLT T/B
FABRIC VELOCITY SAGE GRN WNDRQLTT/B
FABRIC DRIFTER # 10 NEUTRAL FLAT x
FABRIC PZAZ OPAL BLUE FLAIT
FABRIC VELOCITY SAGE GRN FLAT
WELT DRIFTER # 10 NEUTRAL B/32
WELT PIZZAZ OPAL BLUE 8/32
WELT VELOCITY SAGE GREEN 8/32
a

OWNERSPACKAGE

471219
800565
137729
704502
750075
137711
167817
187278
184424
522509
147975
759043
858563
186957
363762

BOOKLET HOW TO KEEP STAINLESS STAINLESS
BOOKLET BOATER S GUIDE TO AC ELECTRICAL SYST
CARD COAST PILOTING INFORMATION
CARD EXPRESS LIMITED TRANSFERABLE WARRANTY -
CARD MARINE ELECTRONICS "
CARD NAVIGATIONINFORMATION
CHECK LIST IN SERVICE CHECK LIST
FORM ACCO REPORT COVER
KEYRING PLASTICBUOYRED 7,
KEY DECK PLATE CAP (ATTWOOD
MANUAL  YOU AND YOUR BQAT
MANUAL OWNERS SP YACHT
CARD OWNERTMAN L SURPLEMENT
MILDEW DISC 2502 N
PACKET QWNERS 16 COMPARTMENT VINYL GREY
-

i

MISCELLANEQUS

186221
186239
8616M
180109
180513
258376
180471
258384

BRACKET ALUMSUPPORT 16X 15X 15
BRACKET ALUMSUPPORT 15X 15 X3
RAIL GRAB30 5 STREAMLINE OVAL
COVER PLATE BILGE'BOX 4 X4

“BOX BILGE OUTLET CERAMIC 4 X4

RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT WHITE 15A
BQX RECEPTACLE STD SYL PHENOLIC
COVER-PLATE SGL DUPLEX RECERT WHI

PAGE12
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GALLEY ‘ < 18 BS?293  REFRIGERATOR 6 WCf MARVEL 110/60W/LOCKBAR

1 258358 RECEPTACLE GFIDUPLEX RECEPT WHT 154 o142 420AC 96 DOOR INSERT VINYL FRIGE/FREEZER
180471 BOX RECEPIACLE STD SYL RHENOLIC 761429 PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS [SPAGNOLETE

72 600100 420AC 94 DOOR GALLEY UPPER SET 761429 PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGINOLETTE
558031 BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND 180463 BOX RECEPTACLE HANDY DUPLEX METAL
761445 CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE = 1480/8 COVERPLATE SGU DUPLEX RECEPI BRN
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE 145094 RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT BRN 15A
798058 HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY 105DEG 19 749805 MICROWAVE SHARP O @CF CONVECTION 120/60 WHI

SALICE 180463  BOX RECEPTACLE HANDY DUPLEX METAL
834325 HINGE CONCEALED ruLL OVERLAY MT PLATE 145078  COMER PLATE SGL DUPLEX RECEPT BRN

SALICE 145094 RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT BRN 15A
76142¢  PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE 20 Q00159 420AC 96 DOOR GALLEY LOWER SINK

3 Q00118 420AC 96 DOOR GALLEY UPPERSGL 558031 BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND
558031 BUMPER CLEAR SWALLROUND 761445 CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETIE
761445 CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETIE 772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNCLETTE
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE 798058 HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY 105DEG SALICE
798058 HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY 105DEG 834325 HINGE CONCEALED Full OVERLAY MT PLATE SALICE

SALICE N 761429  PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE
834325 HINGE CONCEALED FULL QVERLAY MT PLATE 780205 BASKET TRASH 11 X125 X 18 ALMOND

SALICE ' ¥ d 21 757260 FLOORING VINYLLONCOIN|BEIGE
761426 PULL PUSH BUTTON POLBRASS ESPAGNOLETTE 140111 LIFT HANDLE HATCH LIFT BOLT W/RING 3
853135 HOLDER HDPE 420AC CUP GALLEY STRG 27 BY9LOL « 420AC 96 DRAWER FACE GALLEY UPPER () 2)
705500 STANCHION HDPE 1/2 X125 X25 A/W 899674 420AC 96 DRAWERFACE GALLEY MIDDLE (3)

4 777763 TAMBOUR SAILWHITE GLOSS3/16 X 47 )4 X 95 899682 420AC 96 DRAWER FAGE GALLEY LOWER (4} -
761429  PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOQLETTE 761445 CATCH RIM ' QCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETIE
773036 STOP HDPE 370DA GALLEY DISH 1/2 X3 X245 779418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETIE
122895 IRACK TAMBOURGS X 1/8 SINGLE 119255 DRAWERSLIDE PLASTIC 20
122903 TRACK TAMBOUR ROLL UP 4852 LEFT 118968 DRAWER PLASTIC 12X 16X3 3
122911 TRACK TAMBOUR ROLL JP 4852 RIGH!T 563148 DRAWER PLASIIC 12X 16X55

5 785766 STOVE ELEC 3tBURN CERAN FLSH CKIOP 240750 60 118943 DRAWER PLASTIC 12X 16 X846
180453 BOX NECEPIACLE HANDY DUPLEX METAL e 762849 LATCH | SHAFIEXIENSION
180125 COVERPLATE METAL HANDY BOX 187591 PATE DRAWER STOP PLATE

& 888476 RAL STOVE GUARD 420AC GOLD 96 761429 PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETIE

/129319 PORILIGHT OPENING BOMAR ALL §53/8 23 85227/ FREEZER & 1CHMARVEL 110760 WHI W/LOCK/BAR

8 900126 420AC 96 DOOR GALLEY UPPER SINK 900142  420AC 96 DOORINSERT VINYLFRIGE/FREEZER
558031 BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND 180463 BOX RECEPTACLE HANDY DUPLEX METAL
76ta45  CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE 145076 COVER PLATE SGL DUPLEX RECEPT BRN
(72418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE 761429 PULL PUSH BUTTONPQOL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE
798058 HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY 105DEG SALIGE 145094 RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT BRN 15A
B34325 HINGE CONCEALED FUEL OVERLAY MT PLATE SALICE 24 Q0067 420AC 96 COUNTER TOP GALLEY FWD
761429 NULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGNOLETTE 852798 SOLIDSURF 1/4 X 34 X 94 SURELL SANDSTORM

Q@ 899658 A420AC 96 CURTAIN GALLEY 9 3/8 X 32 25 516732 NOSING ALUM5/8 X 12 ROUNDED GOLD
132183 TRACK ALUM CURYTRK 0 275 X 0 488 TABTYPE 26 695544 COVERPLATE SWITCH PLATE SGL V SERIES WHITC
185692  UPHOL PARTS DRAPET TARS CARRIER W/ELASTIC 180471  BOX RECEPTACLE STD SYL PHENOUC

10 853127 CQVER HDPE 420AC TRASH GALLEY 666180  SWITCH ROCK ON/OFF SPST GLOSSY WHI '
7680905 BASKET TRASH 11 X 145 X 18 ALMOND
862128 FLANGE A20AC VAGC FORMED TRASH CHUTE NOTSHOWN

11 853119 BOARD HDPE 420AC GALLEY CUTTING POWER VENT

2 889329 FAUCET GALLEY MIXER WHT W/WHT SPRA 120676 BLOWER BILGE 3
SEE WATER SYSTEM PAGE 123539 CLAMP HOSE #4815/8 35 5§

13 649806 MOTOR, FOOD PROCESSOR 110V WHITE 172783  HOSE ADAPIER FLANGE 3
577270 CANOPENER NUTONE ATIAGHMEINT 124024  HOSE VENT/BLOWER 3 EX HVY DTY
11338, rOOD PROCESSOR BLLNDER 137356  VENI POWER VENIT 3 BLK
577262  +OOD PROCESSOR POWER POSI ONLY MISCELLANEOUS

14 180471 BOX RECEPTACLE 51D SvL PHENOUIC 532820 LABEL DISPQOSAL OF GARBAGE
695551 COVER PLATE SWITCH PLATE DBL V SERIFS WHITE 858753 UGHT RECESSED W/FROST LENS WHI 20W HALO 6
S06180 SWITCH RQCK ONJOFF SPST GLOSSY W1 8a08 LIGHT COURTESY EGG SHAPED ANT QUL

15 614826 UIGHT HALOGEN RAILL LIGHT 12V 180 COVER PLAIE BILGE BOX 4 X4
858407 MODULE MUX LIGHT SWITCH CONIROH 1 R 180513 BOX BUGE OUTLET CERAMIC 4 X 4
16 866418 COFFEEMAKER SPACEMAKER 123767 SNAP CAP PRESS ON COVER »2 PHILLIP WHITT

180463 BOX RECEPIACLE HANDY DUPLLX MLTAL
145078 COVER PLATE SGL DUPLEX RECEPT BRN
145094  RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT BRN 15A

/7 900134 A20AC 96 COUNTER TOP GALLEY AFT
852798 SOLIDSURF 174 X 36 X296 SURELL SANDSIORM

® 3/27/96 PAGE13
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ACCESSORY ROOM 120V / 60 CYCLE NOTSHOWN )
1 766055 UGHT RECESSED W/CLEAR LENS CHR 10W HALO §63191  CARPET INT 40 OZ CREAM PUFF W/KANGA BACK
2 614826 LIGHT HALOGEN RAIL LIGHT 12V 863209 CARPET INT 40 OZ TRUE BLUE W/KANGA BACK
3 258376 RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT WHITE 154 863217 CARPET INT 40 OZ AQUA LAGOON W/KANGA BAC
258384 COVER PLATE 3GL DUPLEX RECEPT WHT 757260 FLOORING VINYLLONCOIN | BEIGE
180471 BOX RECEPTACLE STD SYL PHENOLIC 737502  FLPORING VINYL LONCOIN fl BLUE
4 903435 ACCESSORY ROOM DOOR UPPER PORTI 737528 FLOORING VINYLLONCOQIN I GREEN
558031 BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND 363382 PANEL LAM 1/2 4XBWHT CABLINERG
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE “ESPAGNOLETTE 145284 HINGE SSCONT 125 X 72
761429  PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGN 156893  WEBBING NYLON 1 BLACK
770420 MICA 4 X8 X 028 SAIL WHITE GLOSS 180463 BOX RECEPTACLE HANDY DUPLEX METAL
5 903443 ACCESSORY ROOM DOOR UPPER STBD DOCR 774158 PANEL LAM 1/2 AX8SAILWHT GISG
558031 BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND 775825 SHIM HDPE 330DA GALLEY CABDOORHA
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETIE 784074 MICA PVCEDGE BAND 7/8 X 01/ SAIL
761429  PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGN 798058 HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY 105DE
770420 MICA 4 X8 X 028 SAILWHITEGLOSS  « 834333 HINGE CONCEALED PART OVERLAY MT PL
863413 SHELF CLOSET MAID WIRE 12 X 4 WHI 331991 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 20A W

863621  SHELF CLOSET MAID END CAP SMALL (9
8635639 SHELF GLOSET MAID DOWN CLIP (12/PK
863647 SHELF CLOSET MAID SIDE WALL BRKT ¢
761429  PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGN
770420 MICA 4 X8 X 028 SAIL WHITE BLOSS
508607 HINGE AL CONTFORM/SGL2 X 72 BRI
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE
& 903450 ACCESSORY ROOM DOORLOWER STBD DOOR -
558031 BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNGLETTE
701429 PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGN
770420 MICA 4 X8 X 028 SAILWHITE GLOSS .
598607 HINGE AL CONTFORM/SGL 2 X 72 BRI
7 903468 ACCYROOM DOOR W/D LOWER S[BD DOOR
558031 BUMPER CLEARSMALL ROUND
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE
761429 PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGN
770420 MICA 4 X8 X 028 SAIL WHITE GLOSS
B 123398 CLAMP HOSE #06MS/16 7/8 SS ,
123406 CLAMP HOSE#121/2 125 S§
124487 THRU HYLL PLAS 5/8 WHT
145078  COVER PLATE $SGL DUPLEX RECFPT BRN: .
145094 RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT BRN 15A
170068  ADAPTER BRASS 1/2 FPTX3/4 FGH SW
180471 BOX RECEPTACLE STD SYL PHENOLIC
182964  THRU HULL PLAS 3/4 WHT
230870 TUBING WAIERLINE 5/8 X 100 ’
466615  HOSE CUFF 1 /8 R H WHITE
585844 ADAPTER GENOVA 1/2 MPT X 5/8 OD
585877 TEE GENOVA5/8 ODX5/8 ODX5/8Q
593897 ADAPTER BRASS 1/2 MPT X 5/8 OD SPI
840973 WASHER/DRYER COMBO SELF VENTING Wi
801993 TEE GENOVA Z/8OD X 7/8 ODX5/8 0
9 HOUI LIFTHANDLE HATCH LIFT BOLT W/RING
10 900001 420AC 96 DOOR PORT SHIM ENTRANCE
132324 HINGE BUTT CHROME/ZINC 2
829143 LATCH MOBELLA W/LOCK RH STD BRASS OREN
Hl 903476 ACCY ROOM DOORW/D LOWER PORI DOCR
558031  BUMPER CLEAR SMALL ROUND
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE
761429 PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS ESPAGN
770420 MICA 4 X8 X 028 SAIL WHITE GLOSS
12 180471 BOX RECEPTACLE STD SYL PHENOLIC
695551  COVER PLATE SWITCH PLATE DBL WHITE
6oH1B0  SWITCH ROCK ON/OFF SPST GLOSSY Wril
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STEERING

1 827170 1IE BAR RUDDER TIE BAR 4B 63 420AC W/1AB

144006 WASHER TIE BAR LOCK WASHER 3/4

143222 RUDDER CLEVIS 4 LONG X 3/4 14FPI

161232 RUDDERARM 390EC/44DAC ) 6

416545 SIEERING HYD CYLINDER 150 7ATM

161182 RUDDERSUPPORIS 440AC/390EC

587147 STUFFING BOX RUDDER W/PACK |1 5 1A 310SB

864488 RUDDER 420AC

144394  KEY STOCK RUDDER 1/4 X 1/4 X | BRASS

161257 WASHER RUDDER WASHER 1 5

8 144402 PIN COTIERPIN 5/32 X2 S
438770 NUT HEXNUT1 755 t
438820 NUT HEXJAMNUT 1755 L)

9 822890 PROP 23 X25 X! 75 RABNIBRAL
822908 PROP 23 X25X 175 48 'RAL

10 842760 STRUT W(/BEARING 1 75 420AC
437012 BEARING STRUT 175 %23/8 X7

11 891275 SHAFT §51 75X 119 MERC AQ195T 4

12 777516  TUBING SHAFTLOG350DX 151/8 X63/8

13 84160t TUBING SHAFTLOG 35CDX20X 11

14 684738 HOSE FUEL 3/8 TYPE Al

15 123398 CLAMP HOSE #06M 5716 7/8 SSMINI

16 831313 HOSE SHAFTLOG 35 X8 BLUE SILICONE

i/ 791426  SIUFFING BOX UHMW | 75103 5 HOSE

13 132456 CONTROL CORNVERTER KIT MORSE 1O MERC
733717  CONTROL NEUTRAL SAFETY SWITCH
725945 CONIROL THROFILE DUAL CHROME/BLK (TELEFLEX)
125052  CONIROL SHIFT DUAL CHROME/BLACK (JELEFLEX)

19 124958 CABLE CONTROL 28 UPPER SHIFTSTBD ¢ AT 3126
124966 CABLE CONIR 30 UPPER THROT S1BD CAT 3126
124982 CABLE CONTR( 34 UPPER THROT PORT CAL 3126
671757 CABLE CONIRO: 32 UPPER SHIFT PORT CA! 31261 v’
161992 CONIROL CONNECIQRKIT

20 877787  TRIMTAB ASSY 12 X 24 SPECIAL CONF
671875  TRIM TAB HPU KIT W/ACCY S
157487  SWITCH TRIM TAB ROCKER CONTROL N/O HARNLESS !
271445 TRIMTAB HYD PUMP ONLY
271452 TRIM TAB HYD CYLINDER ONLY L
210460 ZINC TRIMTABW/174 20 X 374 BOLT/NUI

21 B37211  SIEERING WHEEL 3 SPOKE WOOD W/URETHANE PAD
3900 EMBLEM SEARAY LOGO 1 3/8 ROUND

22 317032 SIEERING HELM PUMP SEA STARTTILT

23 27084 HOSE TUBING HYDRAULIC 3/8 BLACK

O D)

NOTSHOWN
123480 CLAMP HOSE #2411 2 85
123661 CLAMP LOOMVINYLDIP |
123695 CLAMP LOOM VINYL OIP # 12 3/4
161927 STEERING TEE HYDRAULIC (BRASS)
809970  FLUID HYDRAULIC J 13ESSO UNIVIS
822916 TEE BRASS ! 25X 125X 3/8 SLIP 'Sl

a3

/27196
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420 AFT CABIN 1996

br2aovac

851501
851519
468207
481934
66567

F- AN N

366098
366013

o n

7 381408
8 331991
9 332031
10 762922
11 332503
12 582486

13 557611
14 557603

327196

PANEL 420AC MAIN DISTRIBUTION 240V BLANK
PANEL 420AC MAIN DISTRIBUTION 220V

GAUGE VOLTMETER AC 0 300 ANALOG

GAUGE AMMETER AC 0 50 ANALOG WINDOW MOUN]
BRKR/ROCK 2 POLE AC{DC HORZ 5A WHI

A/C PUMP RELAY

BRKR/ROCK 2 POLE AC/DC HORZ 15A WHT STOVE
BRKR/ROCK 2 POLE AC/DC HORZ 10A WHT

FWD A/C UNIT (7K BTU) AFT A/C UNIT (7K BTU)
WATER HEATER

BRKR/ROCK 2 POLE AC/DC HORZ 20A WHIT :
SALON A/C UNIT( 16K BIU)

BRKR/ROCK $GL POLE AC/DC HORZ 20A WHT
GALLEY SYSTEMS PORT SYSTEMS STARBOARD SYSTEMS
BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 158 WHT
MICROWANE REFRIGERATOR/FREEZER

PLUG ROCKERBRKRBLK V SERIES

ACCESSORY (2)

BRKR/ROCK 5GL ROLE AC/DC HORZ 104 WHI

AC CONVERTER

BRKR/TOGGLE 3 POLE AC MED DELAY 50A
GENERATORLINE | 240V SHORE POWER

LIGHT POLARITY RED 125VREVERSED POLARITY
LGHT POLARITY GREEN 220V POWER

PAGE 16
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DCDISTRIBUSION PANEL
1 851527 PANEL 420AC DC DISTRIBUTION PANEL BLANK
2 468165 GAUGE VOLTMETERDC 8 16 ANALOG WINDOW 0
MOUNT
3 468124 GAUGE AMMETER DC 0-50 ANALOG WINDDW
MOUNT -~
4 679332 BODY ROCKSWSPSTMOM
681486 ACTUATOR RQCK BLK W/O LENS ACCY
WATER LEVEL
5 806901 INDICATOR WATER LEVEL 12V
6 648097 BODY ROCK.SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND
679324  ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY o
DISCHARGE PUMP (OPT)
7 584482 INDICATOR WASTE LEVEL 12V
8 352112 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 20A RED N :
FORWARD CABIN LIGHTING AFT CABIN ~—
LIGHTING
9 486268 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC VERT 10A RED
FRESH WATER PUMP (2)
10 352062 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 15A RED
POWER VENTS HEAD SYSTEM (2) DISCHARGE
PUMP (OPT)
11 762022 PLUG ROCKER BRKRBLK V SERIES
ACCESSORY
12 807014 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 10A WHT
W/GUAR
IGNITION (2) W/ROCKER GUARD
13 719880 SWITCH IGNITION2 POSON QFF
14 769304 BODY ROCK SW SPST (MOM) BLK W/IND INC
LAMP .
679324  ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY
BILGE BLOWERS GENERATOQR
15 719849 BODY ROCK SW SPDT ON (MOM ON)
681486 ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/O LENS ACCY .
BATTERY VOLTAGE TEST

3/27/96 - PAGE 17
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INSTRUMENT PANEL UPPER STATION
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420 AFT CABIN 1996

INSTR‘UMENT PANELUPPER STATION

824169
820177
824185
824193
824201
824219
824227
824235
830588
830594

2 718817

719872

718825

718858

719856

5 718833
719815

& 751479

P

719799

7 719898
144857
485359

3/27/98

PANEL INST SGL 5TA GAS W/SYNC GAUGE
PANEL INST SGL STA GASW/O SYNC GAUGE
PANCL INST DUAL STA GAS W/SYNC GAUGE
PANEL INST DUAL STA GASW/Q SYNC GAUGE
PANEL INST SGL STA DSL W/SYNC GAUGE
PANFL INST SGL STA DSLW/O SYNC GAUGE
PANEL INST DUAL STA DSL W/SYNC GAUGE
PANEL INST DUAL STA DSLW/O SYNC GAUGE
PANEL INSTRUMENT W/S¥NC BLANK

PANEL INSTRUMENT W/CQ/SYNC BLANK
GAUGE FUEL SGLSTATION LEGEND 94
GAUGE FUEL DUAL STATION LEGEND
GAUGE VOLTMETER 10- 16 LEGEND 94
GAUGE WATER TEMP 220 DEG LEGEND 94
GAUGE WATER TEMP 240 DEG LEGEND 1994
GAUGE OIL PRESS0-80 LEGEND 94

GAUGE OILPRESS0-100 LEGEND 1994
GAUGE TACHW/HOUR 3 6K STD IGN
LEGEND (GAS)

GAUGE TACHW/HOUR 3 4K 1597 LEGEND
GAUGE ENGINE SYNC 2 LEGEND *

SENDING UNIT ENGINE SYNC MODULE (GAS)
SENDING UNIT ENGINE SYNCH MODULE
(CUMMINS)

e

STl
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UPPER SWITCH PANEL G Doy
] 2 3 4 ‘/-Jtyz
’ MALTLLA s
420 AC
A - — 11996
3 r o
= / -r
s
@
12 - -
*
: N g
,‘O Laall = O
+* ﬂ - L}
1 ] _/ ™ \
10
\ Lj Q O y
9 8 2
UPPER CONTROL BREAKER PANEL
- 13 14 15 16
3
(o q o)
—
O O © O O
tqj)) & ((Pn '®) Q
G 2
16 17 18

3/27/96
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’ '
\420 AFT CABIN 1996 SR

SWITCH PANELUPPER -
1 858621 PANEL 420AC SWITCH UPR CNTRLSTATION
2 648097 BODY ROCTK SW SPSTRLK 12V INCAND v
679324 AGTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY e,
SPOTLIGHT SPOILER LIGHTS BRIDGE LIGHTS y '
BILGE PUMPS (2) .
3 681510 BODY ROCK SW DPST 12V W/INC LAMP
679324 ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY L g
ANCHOR LIGHTS RUNNING LIGHTS
4 657965 SWITCH DIMMER CONSOLE RHEOSTAT “
N 522805 KNOB DIMMER SWITCH BLACK (ALCOSWITCH) - PO
5 479332 BODY ROCK 5W SPST MOM
750084 ACTUATOR RQCK VERT BLK W/RED HORN
SYM BOL WINDLASS CONTROL » ¥
7 681494 8ODY ROCK SW DPDT MOM 12V W/INC LAMP ’ ;
679324 ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY o+
g WINDLASSMAIN N
8 799304 BODY ROCK SW SPST (MOM) BLK W/IND INC ‘ }
LAMP - i
679324 ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY -
BILGE BLOWER o
9 5670521 BODY ROCK SW 2 CIRCUIf PROG “
681486 ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/O LENSACCY ‘
IGNITION(2) , g
10 670539 BODY ROCK SW DPST MOM ,
681485 ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/O LENSACCY P
EMERGENCY START
11 681502 BODY ROCKSW SPST 12V W/INC LAMP
679324 ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY
ENGINE SYNCHRONIZER (OP
12 701359 BODY ROCK SW SPST MOM NC '
481486 ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/O LENS ACCY
EMERGENCY SIOP

UPPER CONTROL BREAKER PANEL '
13 824268 PANEL 400DB BREAKER UPPER CONTROL STATION v
« PANEL BREAKER UPPER BLANK
14 533026 BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 10A W/SCREW TER
533026 NAVIGATIONLIGHTS
15 775775 BRKR P/BIN MANUAL RESET 7A W/SCREWTER
775775 ENGINE SYNCHRONIZER (OFT) i
16 775759 BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 20A W/SCREWTER
775759 TRIMTABS HORN
17, 775783 BRKR P{BTN MANUAL RESET 15A W/SCREWTER I 1 ’
775783 SPOITLIGHT 12V RECEPTACLE LIGHTING
18 762022 ACCESSORY PLUG (3) (OPT) =

NOTSHOWN
859504 SUPPORT HDPE 420AC QUTBD BREAKER WHI
8585614 PANEL 420AC TRANSOM LIGHT SWITCH
845610 PANEL 400DB BLOWER/HALON WARNING (UPPER)
851253 PANEL 420AC AFT DECK LIGHTS SWITCH

: /

3/27/96 PAGE19
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» LOWER STATION INSTRUMENT PAMEL
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420 AFTCABIN 1996 ——— -

LOWER STATION INSTRUMENT PANEL

2

.

o

824169
824177
824185
824193
824201
824219
824227
824235
830588
830596
719872
718825
718858
719856
;718833
719815
751479
719799
719898
144857
485359

3/27/96

PANEL INSTSGL STA GAS W/SYNC GAUGE
PANEL INST SGL STA GAS W/O SYNC GAUGE,
PANEL INST DUAL STA GAS W/SYNC GAUGE
PANEL INST DUAL STA GASW/O SYNC GAUGE
PANEL INST 5GL STA DSL W/SYNC GAUGE
PANEL INST 5GL STA DSL W/O SYNC GAUGE
PANEL INST DUAL STA DSL W/SYNC GAUGE
PANEL INST DUAL STA DSL W/O SYNC GAUGE
PANEL INSTRUMENT W/SYNC BLANK

PANEL INSTRUMENT W/O/SYNC BLANK
GAUGE FUEL DUAL STATION LEGEND

GAUGE VOLTMETER 10 16 LEGEND 94
GAUGE WATER TEMP 220 DEG LEGEND 94
GAUGE WATER TEMP 240 DEG LEGEND 1994
GAUGE OIL PRESS 0-B0 LEGEND 94

GAUGE OIL PRESSO- 100 LEGEND 1994
GAUGBE TACH W/HOUR 3 6K STD IGN LEGENC(GAS)
GAUGE TACHW/HOUR 3 4K 159T LEGEND
GAUGE ENGINE SYNC 2 LEGEND

SENDING UNIT ENGINE SYNC MODULE (GAS)
SENDING UNIT ENG SYNC MODULE CUMMINS)

L
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/.LOWER SWITCH PANEL PORT (OPTIONAL)

1 2 3 4 5 4
° @ o\
& .4 3/
8 6
LOWER SWITCH PANEL-STBD (OPTIONAL)
9 10 11 12
| |
% =)
W0
. y
—
16 15 14 13
LOWER CONTROL BREAKER PANEL {OPTIOMAL)
17 18 19 20
(! ™
17 O O O O
23
_ & & &

3/27/96
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120 AFT CABIN 1996

PORT LWR SWITCH PANEL (OFTIONAL)

1 851154
2 679332
757084
3 701359
679324

4 70521
681484

5 670539
681486

6 681502
679324

7 679332
679324

8 799304
679324

PANEL SWITCH LWR CIL (PORT)

BODY ROCK SW SPST MOM

ACTUATOR ROCK VERT BLK W/RED HORNSYMBOL
BODY ROCK SWSPST MOMNC
AGTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE CENS

EMER STOPT (2)

BODY ROCK SW 2 CIRCUIT PROG
ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/O LENS ACC
EMER START

BODY ROCK SW DPST MOM

ACTUATOR ROGCK BLK W/O LENSACC
EMERG START

BODY ROCK SW SPST 12V W/NC LAMP
ACTUATOR ROCK BLX W/BLUE LENS ACCY
ENG SYNC BILGE PUMP(2) WIPERS (3)
BODY ROCK SW SPST MOM

ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY
WASHER

BODY ROCK SW SPST (MOM) BLK W/IND INC LAMP
ACTUATOR RCCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY
BLOWER

' LOWER STBD SWITCH PANEL (OPTICNAL)

9 B511e2
10 720128
679324

Il 681494
675324

12 805893
13 851469
14 687965
15 720151

16 681494
b 679324

PANEL SWITCH LWR CONIROL (STED)
BODY ROCK SW DPST GRY 12V INCAND
ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY
RUNNING LIGHTS ANCHOR

BODY ROCK SW DPDT MOM 12V W/INC LAMP
ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENSACCY
WINDLASS MAIN

SWITCH TOGGLE 2 WAY LOCKING BLK
WNDLASSCONTROL !

PANEL 420AC SYSMON W/O PANEL (LWR STA
SYSTEMSMONITOR

SWITCH DIMMER CONSOLE RHEOQSTAT4
CONSOLE DIMMER

PLUG ROCKER SWITCH HOLE V SERIES BLACK
ACCESSORY PLUG

BODY ROCK SW DPDT MOM 12V W/INC LAMP
ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY
SPOTLIGHT

LOWER CONTROL BREAKER PANEL (OPTIONAL)

~ 17 851170
18 533026

19 775775
20 775759
21 775783
22 762922
23 797757

/27196

PANEL BRKRLWR CONTROL STATION

BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 10A W/SCREW TER
NAV LIGHTS

BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 7A W/SCREW TER
ENG SYNC

BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 20A W/SCREW JER
TRIMTABS

BRKR P/BIN MANUAL RESET 15A W/SCREW TER
SPOTLIGHT 12V RECEP

PLUG ROCKER BRKR BLK

ACCY(2)

BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 5A W/SCREW IER
WIPERS(3)

e
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MAIN DC BREAKER PANEL
™.

420 AC
\ ( | . ) 1996
— o~ —
(') | 3
3—] =] = L 4
ré 5
7 ;' ~=‘:1“‘H~~ e.:‘ih o ’ —— © >
' Rt
e} SF =]

4 7

7

1
8 8
N
5
AY
L: Ny '>J -
n
BATTERY SWITCH PANEL
(s » 3
9
.
/
10 10 R

3/27/96 ' PAGE 22



/

420 AFT CABIN 1996

MAIN DC BREAKER PANEL

1 851485
2 213785
213785
516823
516823
228064
228064
3 826044
20044
4 826594
826594
762922
762922
826545
826545
7 826586
826586
826586
826586
8 826552
820552

[« B 4]

PANEL 420AC MAIN OC BREAKER

BRKR MARNUAL RESET KLIXON 60A

WINDLASS GOOD CFD

BRKR MANUAL RESET KLIXON BOA

WINDLASS LEWtAAR CONCEPT (OPT)

BRKR MANUAL RESET KLIXON 105A

WINDLASS LOFRANS LEOPARD (OPT)

BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE MNL RESET DCM 50A RED

CONTROL STATION MAIN ELECTRONICS CABIN MAIN

BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE MNL RESET DCM 20A RED

SUMP PUMP OIL CHANGE PUMP (OPT)

PLUG ROCKER BRKR BLK Vv SERIES

ACCESSORY (2)

BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE MNL RESET DCM 5A RED

SYSTEMSMONITOR

BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE MNL RESET DCM 15A RED

ENERGENCY PUMP AFT EMERGENCY BILGE PUMP
GE PUMP STEREC MEMORY EMERGENCYPUMP PWD

AFT PUMP

BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE MNL RESET DCM 6A RED

BLOWER #1 BLOWER #2

BATTERY PANEL ,

¢ 851568
10 766089

3/27/9¢

PANEL 420AC BATTERY SWITCH (ALUMY
SWITCH BATTERY ON/OFF W/O LOCK W/O DISC

-

7
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420 AFT CABIN 1996 -

BILGE
1 828814
828822
123539
123542
765149
axm7s
144449
826830
8460064
564682
12410/
864876
864934
2 744581
123554
124016
800417
163048
498253
498261
106352
877811
181057
130807
184051
30435
/158063
123489
HB49 17
144491
124206
124206
531590
518449
161554
518464
B 587386
@ 355842
10 144881
11 726893
12 BAIGLSS
13 186205

& oo XE

oo

4

327196

MUFFLER 420AC 4 IN X5 OUT W2 5TBYPASS PORI
MURFLER 420AC 4 IN X5 OUT W/2 5 BYPASS STHD
CLAMP HOSE #4815/8 35 55

CLAMP HOSE #723 1/F 5 S5

EXHAUS! BRONZE UNDERWAITLR EXH OUTLE! GAS
EXHAUST EL2 5 X 45DE(

EXHAUST ELAX 44 5

EXHAUST EL 4 X 70DEG

EXHAUST EL RUBBERS X QODEG W/T BOLTCLAMPS
HOSE EXHAUSI 25 HW

HOSE EXHAUST 4 SW

TUBING EXH GLASSS X6

TUBING EXH GLASSS X 13

BLOWER BILGE 4 TURBO 4000 WAIER RESISTANT
CLAMP HOSE #6425/8 45 S

HOSE VENT/BLOWER 4 EX HVY DTY

MODULE BILGE BLOWER CONTHOLLER
INSULATION 1 ACOUSTICALW/VAPOR BARRIER
COVER PLASTIC DUCTWIRING 4 X3 Xé
COVERBASE PLASDUCTWIRING 4 X3 X6
HALON SYS AUTOMATIC S00CF (1301 HALON)
BATIERY GROUP 27 DOUGLAS

BOOT BATIERY CABLE RED (LARGE)

CABLE BATTBLK #2/CAWG

CABLE BATTRED #2/0AWG

HOLDER BATTERY GR 27 BLACK NYLON W/SS
SIRAINER BRZ WATER INTAKE | 25 (GROCO)
CLAMP HOSE #2411 2 8

ELBOW BRZ 4SDEG | 25 MPT X 1 25 BARB
ELBOW BRZQODEG | 25 BARB X 1 25 MPI

HOSE WATER INTAKE | 25 HW

HOSE WATER INTAKE 125 HW

PICK UP BRZWATER INTAKE | 25 (CONBRACO)
SEACOCK BRZ | 25 W/O TAILPIECE(CONBRACO)
STRAINER WRENCH

TAILPIECE BRZ 125 MPT X | 25 BARB (CONBRAC)
CONVERTER 8D AMP (BLACK) 120VAC12¥DC
ISOLATOR BATTERY 2ALT/2BATT 75A (SINCERA)
SCLENOID EMERG START

PROBOARD 1/2 X4 X8 GREY

FLOORING VINYL DIAMOND PLATE 4 X 75
ENGINE MT SIRINGER CAP KIT 390EC MERC

NOTSHOWN
CENERATOR

17035/

863233
123463
123513
123639
123646
123651
261354
261362
841452
829176
316158
196352
124172
564682
124701
800425
848218
843993
854009
812032
726893
531368
183384
224105
531426
196568
848200
481143
258509
481184

ADAPIER BI}Z | MP1 X | BARE STRAIGH]

BRACKET 420AC GEN CONTROL MODULE MOUNT
CLAMP HOSE #163/4 15 S5

CLAMP HOSE #3219/16 25 5%

CLAMP HOSE #48 15/8 35 S8 o

CLAMP LOOM VINYL DIP #32 2

CLAMP LOOMVINYLDIP |

CLAMP LOOM VINYL DIP #382 3/8

CLAMP LOOM VINYLDIP #48 3

EXHAUST EL2 5 X 79 X Q0DEG 420AC

EXHAUST EL2 5 X45DEG

GENERATOR 9 DKW GAS (WESTERBEKE)

HALON 5YS AUTOMATIC 500CF (1301 HALON)
HOSE EXHAUST 2 HW -

HOSE EXHAUST 2 5 HW

HOSE WATER 1 EX HVY DTY

MODULE GENERATOR CONTROLLER(WESIERBEKE)
MUFFLER 2 INX2 25 OUT

GONDUIT FLEX PVCG GREY 374 X 100

CONDUIT PVC CCRN MULTI POS SWIVLL ACTION 374
LABEL REMOTE BYPASSON

PROBOARD 1/2 X4 X8 GREY

SEACQCK BRZ | (CONBRACC)

SWITCH TOGGLE SPST CHROME

SYPHOMN BREAK KIT GEN EXH IEE FITING |
TAILPIECE BRZ 3/4 MPI X 3/4 BARB (CONBRACO}
THRU HULL BRZ |

TUBING EXHGLASS? 5 X 64 LABELS

LABEL DANGERSTAY CLEAR OF MOVING PARTS-ENG
LABEL DISCHARGE-OF OIL (LEXAN)

LABEL WARNING LEAKING FUEL FIRE/EXPL HAZARD

MISCELLANEQUS

263244
141747
298778
186221
186239
140665
638205
859207
851360
124305
124321
124271
124289
124263
770404
822668

AJC COMP TRANSRING 4 OBLONG

ANGLE PVC2X2X 14 X 10 GREY

ANTI FREEZE NON TOXIC -
BRACKE™ ALUMSUPPORT 15X 15X 15

BRACKET ALUMSUPPORT 15X 15X3

BUSSBAR GROUND BRASS

BUSS BAR DC GROUND 12 POSITION LARGE

CLEAT PLAS3/4 X1 X6 GREY

HINGE SSCONT2 X715 A20AC (PINDIA 125)
HOSE CONDUIT/SPLIT 1 BLK

HOSE CONDUIT/SPLIT 1 25 BLK

HOSE CONDUIT/SPUIT 1/2 BLK

HOSE CONDUIT/SPLIT 3/4 BLK

HQSE CONDUIT/SPLIT 3/8 BLK

INSULATION VINYLFOAMZ X4 8 X6

LIGHT SGL DOME FLUSH MT PLAS WHT W/Q SWITCH

PAGE2)



POTABLE WATER SYSTEM FORWARD

54 53 52

17

* 420 AC
1996
FWD
uorﬁo KER A
SILCOCK
] 2 L ’
24
ROPécI).O KER 30 58
WASHDOWN HOSE

27

FWD TOILET
67
wasH ST aver V7
HOOK Up 27
hY - ) 4 + A - < 35
FWD ENGINE BULKHEAD o7\ I
28 35 18
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420 AFT CABIN 1996 —— -

PO
12

14

kN
N
a5
37
2
4
44
25
51
52
53
54
55
58
59
80
&l
O
6/
14

TA

2308

647586
622500
801993
585669
593905
175901
23002
622456
5B5851
593913
635482
392423
585877
772186
889329
693671
593897
573889
593921

3/27/94

WATER FORWARD

TUBING WATER LINE 5/8 X 100

ELBOW GENOWA 1/2 FPISWIVEL X 58 OD
REDUCLR GENOVA 7/8 OD X5/8 OD

TEE GENOVA 7/8 OD X /18 OD X 5/8 0D
ELBOW GENOVA 5/8 OD X 6/8 QU X 90DEG
ADAPTER GENOVA 1/2 MPT X 5/8 QD SPIGOT

FAUCET SILCOCK NICKEL PLATEDW/RED HANDLE TRAL

TUBING WATER LINE POLYBUTYLENE 7/8 X 100
TEE GENOVA //8 OD X /8 OD X 7/8 OD
ADAPTER GENOVA 1/2 FPTX5/8 OD

NIPPLE GENOVA5/8 ODX 3

ELBOW GENOCWVA 5/8 OD X 1/2 MPT X 90DEG
ADAPTER BRASS 1/2 MPT X 3/4 MGH

TEE GENOVA 5/8 OD % 5/8 OD X 5/8 OD

FAUCET LAV CLASSIC CHROME

FAUCET GALLEY MIXER WHT W/WHT SPRA

VALVE TRANSITION CHECK 1/2 MPT X 5/8 CD
ADAPTER BRASS 1/2 MPT X 5/8 OD SPIG (GENOVA)
COUPLING GENOVAS/8 OD

REDUCER GENOVA 5/8 OD X 3/8 OD

ADAPIER GENOVA 7/8 OD X 3/4 EPT

FAUCET SHOWER CHROME #1050

SHOWER.BAR WITH SLIDE FOR SHOWER WAND 24
SHOWER ASSY P/BUTEON W/MT W/40 55 HOSE
BRACKET BILGE WASH DOWN

ROPE DOCKUNE SIRAP QNLY Wil W/HWR
HOSE GARDEN 5/8 WHITE

HOSE GARDEN 5/8 PLASIIC. CONNECTOR FEMALL
WASHER RUBBER 1/2 (GARDEN HOSE)

HOSE GARDENS/B PLASTIC CONNEC TORMALE
HEATLR WATER || GAL 220750

PAGE24



POTABLE WATER SYSTEM AFT :

f [T e
HILGE vags.sl-éoown 420 AC

_ k| 11

FWD ENGINE BULKHEAD 59 'y ) 1996
6
60 i
FWD ”
A )
|47 132

24 23 22 50— 48
49
|
sucocx 47 V34
14 ' hor _4_448 T ENTERTARSMENT
15 50 ‘\ 2% CENTER
15 o ij\] 63
18 18 25 166 |l 28
A'gl' 14 3 3 9 35 \\ b6
19 26 —
14 17 18 19 18 e ¥ /
20 29 13~ "
AFT ENGINE BULKHEAD 13
25 27
12
—ﬁg—— 54
55
' +—1
4 65
3| . 16"/} 3 26
2917 18 13 8 |
30 B ' -
32 31 k
33 28 ho2——
29 24
I
30 34 47 22 7 %%g?rr
WATER INLET/SEACOCK 10
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420 AFT CABIN 1996

POTABLE WATER AFT

— = OO N L WA -
-0

SN

14
18
16
17
i3
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
X
30
3!

32
33
34
b
3%
37
38
41

48
47
48
a9
0
54
25
5
57
5
&0
Gl

ol
02
03
65
64
0
ol

B26669
828525
123398
126888
168187
184101
123489
172726
490219
291732
585844
230870
123646
647586
406710
125500
622506
B01993
593871
621318
585869
593935
487371
864645
622514
230012
622456
585851
593913
635482
170068
392361
392423
392340
585877
622530
772186
BO3OIS
147249
124594
123406
141713
140426
171348
496364
77220
860387
177295
185538
124446
172759
342253
172742
266608
168351
124719
595439
&A7586

3/27/96

TANK WAIER 420AC  120GAL

SENDING UNIT WATER 42DAC

CLAMP HOSE #06M5/14  7/8 SSMINI

VENT FUEL/WATER TANK 5/8 X 3’

ADAPIER PVC 1 5 MPT X 1 5 FM SLIP

ADAPTER PVC 1 5 OD X 1 5 I SLIP SEALAND
CLAMP HOSE #2411 2 SS

HOSE CUFF 15 RH WHITE

HOSE CORRSAN/WATER FILL 15 RH

DECK PLATE WATER S5

ADAPTER GENOVA 172 MPTX5/8 OD

TUBING WATER LINE 5/8 X 100

CLAMP LOOMVINYLDIP #322

ELBOW GENOVA 1/2 FPT SWIVEL X 5/8 OD
FILTER IN LINE WATER 1/2 FPT

PUMP FRESH WATER SHURFLO

REDUCER GENOVA 7/8 OD X5/8 CD

TEE GENOVA7/8 OD X 7/8 OD X 5/8 CD
ADAPTER GENOVA 1/2 FPT X 5/8 OD SPIGOT
TANK WATER ACCUMULATOR (JABSCO)
ELBOW GENOVA 5/8 QD X 5/8 OD X 90DEG
ADAPIER GENOWVA 1/2 MPT X 5/8 ODSPIGOT .
BRACKET BILGE WASHDOQWN 480DA

FAUCET, SILLCOCK WASHDOWN (SCANDVIK
ELBOW GENGOVA 7/8 ODX 7/8 OO X 90DEC
TUBING WATER LINE POLYBUTYLENE 7/8 X 100
TEE GENOVAT/BODX7/BODX 7/8 OD
ADAPRTER GENOVA 1/2 FPT X 5/8 OD

NIPPLE GENOVA 5/8 Q0D X3

ELBOW GENOVA 5/8 OD X 172 MPT x 90Dt C
ADAPTER BRASS 1/2 FPT X 374 FGH SWIVEL
INLET WATER PRESSURE REGULAIOR ONLY (1)
ADAPTER BRASS 1/2 MPT X 3/4 MGH

INLE} WATER CHR/BRZ W/O PRESS REGULATOR
TEE GENOVA5/8 OD X 5/8 OD X5/8 OD
ADAPIER GENOWA 5/8 OD X 3/8 OD

FAUCET LAV CLASSIC CHROME

FAUCET WASHDOWN BOX W/MIXER SR LID
TUBING WATER LINE 1/4 GREY

HOSE WATER5/8 HVY DTY (HEATER)

CLAMP HOSE#121/2 125 SS

ADAPTER BRASS 3/8 MPT X 5/8 BARB

ELBOW BRASSQODES STREET 3/8

BUSHING BRASS3/8 FPTX 1/2 MPT

SHOWER BAR WITH SLIDE fFOR SHOWER WAND 24
SHOWER ASSY P/BUTTON W/MT W/40 SS HOSE
FALUCET BATH MIXER CHROME W/CRYSTAL KNOB
SHOWER JNION FIXTURE FOR WALLBAR

ROPE DOCK NE STRx P ONLY WHT W/HWR
HOSE GARDEN5/8 WHITE

HOSE GARDENS/8 PLASHC CONNECTORFEMALL
WASHER RUBBER 1/2 (GARDEN HOSE)
HOSE«GARDEN5/8 PLASTIC CONNECTOR MALE
FAUCE! WHA . COCKPIT ENTERTAINMENI (IR
ADAPIER PVC 172 MPT X 172 BARB GREY

HOSE SANJCHEMICAL IDX 5/8

TEE KIT ICFMAKER GENOVA ICE MAKER K
tIBOW GENOVA 1/2 FPI SWIVEL X 5/8
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FWD SUMP PUMPS & DRAINS ’ _ﬁ%
24 4 el =~
4 3 6 420 AC
t*}:—"‘:?:n 7 nlfén 1996
FWD A/C
CONDENSATION 2 ROPELOCKER 2
14 FWDHEAD 4
SHOWER 18
13 17
22 FWD
1 3 }6‘5 ¢ A r
142 3 19 Fo 22
FWD HEAD ¢ 15 D 21
FLOOR 20° 7
3 2
13 2 3 = 1
12 ~ty
FWD 16 .
1M HEAD SINK 17
- 10 SALON A/C
9 CONDENSANION v v
. 18 AFT -
H87l ¥ i
- -
v GALLEY SINK
27
26
10
|—] 9
r \ ——8
D \
7 3 26
6 2 3n 4 WASHER (OFT} 4 r_l_] \ | l/
\ ' i [ 524 [ 1143 1
L [ I -;]28; I/I—I -1 6 rd \\K {‘]02‘: j/ .
Fw ST 1IN\ / N
FWD BILGE BIULKHEAD i455%3 3 2 3 24

4
f
15 N
24 5
232 COCKPIT
ENTERTAINMENT
24 114 CENTER
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, 420 AFT CABIN 1996 -

DRAINAGE FORWARD

125443
+23406
A4 15
Qb6464
555375
124578
678086
490419
172726
10 123489
11 162453
12 146175
13 167916
14 175646
15 124537
16 124487
17 123398
18 124412
I9 280206
21 698738
22 791475
24 265130
25 789941
26 175687
27 141515

0o oL BN —

3727196

PUMP BILGE 2000GPH

CLAMP HOSE #121/2 125 8§

HOSE CUFF 1 1/8 RH WHITE

HOSE CORRVAC 1 RH ~

VALVE CHECK VALVL (WHALE) 1

THRU HULL PLAS 1 1/8 WHT

SWITCH FLOAT SUREBAIL

HOSE CORR SAN/WATER FiLL | 5 RH
HOSE CUFF 15 RH WHITE )
CLAMP HOSE#241 2 S5

DRAIN P TRAP ASSY W/CONN 15 PVC -
DRAIN ASSY 125 DRAIN W/PLUG PLASTIC
ELBOW PVC 1 BARB X 3/4 FPT X 90DEG
ORAIN ASSY SHOWER 3/4 NPT

THRU HULL PLAS 15§ WHT

THRU HULL /8 WHT

CLAMP HOSE #06M 5716 778 SSMINI
HOSE PVC CLEAR/WHITE W/RD TRACER 5/8
TEE PVC 1 BARB

SHOWER SUMP 440EB CUT OUT

LID PLEX 450DA SHOWER SUMP

DRAIN LINER W/90 DEG ELBOW | PLASTIC

VALVE MARELONW/ 1 THRU HULL/BARB STRAIGHIT

DRAIN SINKSTRAINER2 S SS
ELBOW PVC 1 5FPTX 1 5 BARB X90DEG

T
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* ¥
SUMP PU. DRAIN ; -
AFT SUMP PUMPS & DRAINS r .sa‘:&y/,
: ) -__rﬁ.nmi:-—t
, r 420 AC
. } 1996
\ =
A 7 .
g ™ ~ N ¢
6 2 3 ' 4 1
\M/ 7
- = — £ 1 )
32523 177 . ’
o= =3128"} — ={3 _ AFT BILGE BULKHEAD
//’ ‘(\ . - 4L —
é 2 3 4 AFT STATEROOM
_— " AICCONDINSI‘I’ION
2 10 9 s
5 SHOHER
2 A G ; .
FWD 3 s
4 20 \ 2 14 x
. 17 2 3
FI.OOR
i 3219233213
i 8 .
-ﬂr
AFT HEAD ]2 ™
JL SINK 1
S 216
i —r -
. - v - 10
J . AFT
- 8
6 2 3 . . , 3 2 6
4 Iy L—"Z‘O /?fnéw .
}51:5 \, %17
6 2 3 ”21\ 1 32523 3 26
= 1@-23
’ 4 D“? s
-
&
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420 AFT CABIN 1996

DRAINAGE AFT
25443

123406
Ab5615
4665664
855375

124578
&7808s8r
A9021
17272

123489
162453
<12 146175
7916
175646
123398
124412
280206
814640
817718

4

-OOQ‘-:QU"hMM"—

=g

DR
383 eIEG

/27196

pumMb BLGE 2000GPH

CLAMP HOSE #12,1/2 125 58

HOSE CUFF | 1/B R H WHITE

HOSE CORRVAC I'RH

VALVE CHECK VALVE (WHALE) 1

THRU HULL PLAS 1 1/8 WHT

SWITCH FLOAT SUREBAIL

HOSE CORR SAN/WATER FILL 16 RH

HQSE CUFF 15 R H WHITE

CLAMR HOSE #2411 2 55

DRAIN P TRAP ASSY W/CONN 1 5 PVC
DRAIN ASSY 125 DRAINW/PLUG PLASTIC
ELBOW PVC | BARB X 3/4 FPT X 90DEG
DRAIN ASSY SHQWER 3/4 NPT

CLAMP HOSE #06M5/16 78 SSMINI
HOSE PVC CLEAR/WHITE W/RD TRACER 5/8
TEE PAC 1 BARB

SHOWER SUMP ASSY W/FITTINGS/ 750 BUMP
PUMP BILGE V750 12vDC

N
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420 AFTCABIN 1996 — - ————

HEAD SYSTEM

826651
664813
130344
846899
123489
21757
124719
123398
134759
10 (26888
11 556993
12 18410)
13 168501
14 J&9757
15 844274
16 312959
17 123646
18 261354
19 270298

U @O U D WAT—

NOTSHOWN

221762
382062
o897
679324

TANK HOLDING 55 GAL (420A0)

SENDING UNIT HOLD [ANK CAP W/PROBE (3 POS)
ELBOW PVC 1 5 MPT X | 5 BARB X 90DEG

HOSE SANITATION 15 PREMIUM RUBBER BLK

CLAMP HOSE #24 1 2 S§

DECK PLATE WASTE SS

HOSE SAN/CHEM[CAL TDX 5/8

CLAMP HOSE #06M5/16  7/8 SSMINI

FILTER HEAD TREATMENT SYSTEM

VENT FUEL/WATER TANK /8 X 3

TEE PVC 15 FM SLIP WYE

ADAPTER PVC 15 OD X 1 5 ID SLIP SEALAND
COUPLING PVC 15 FM S| IP

PIPE PVC SCH 40 BOE PIPE 15

VACUUM GENERATOR HEAD SYS PUMP/ACCUMULATOR
HEAD VACU FLUSH (848) SIDE DISCHARGE BONE
CLAMP LOOM VINYL DIP #322

CLAMP LOOM VINYL DiP #38 2 3/8

HEAD VACU FLUSH (808) BOTTOM DISCHARGE BONE

LABEL NOTICE OVERBOARD DISCHARGE (LEXAN) (1)
BRKR/RQCK SGI POLE AC/DC HORZ 15A RED (1)
BODY ROCK SW SP51BLK 12V INCAND (1)
ACTUATOR ROCK LK W/BLUE LENSACCY (1)

MACERATORCPTION

4  B46BYY
5 123646
I2 184101
18 221762
28 134858
29 637389
30 518454
31 124844
261354
268797
352062
167502

HOSE SANITATION | 5 PREMIUM RUBBE
CLAMP LOOM VINYL DIP #322

ADAPIER PVC 15 OCD X THIDSLIPS
LABEL NOTICE OVERBOARD DISCHARGE (
PUMP HEAD SYSMACERATOR

ELBOW RED BRASS45DEG 15 MPT X |
SEACOCK BRZ | 5 W/Q TAILPIECE (CC
THRU HULL BRZ 1 & wW/O NUT

CLAMP LOOM VINYL DIP #382 3/8
ELBOW PYC ISFMSLIPX 1 5 MSLIP
BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 1bA
TEE PVC 1 5 FM SLIP SWEEP

ITTELECTRIC DIRECT OVERBOARD HEAD(INTL)

123414
123481
123810
124214
124610
124644
124493
130765
144717
167403
167478
168419
169086
169946
18332/
185124
187659
187567
307041
355081
518431
518456
518472
845899

3/21/96

CLAMP HOSE #12M5/8 125 5SMIN
CLAMP HOSE #241 2 S§

HOSE -GEN PURPQSE 3/4

HOSE WATER INTAKE 1'5 Hiw

THRU HULL BRZ'3/4 X 5%75

THRUTHULL BRZ 1 5 W/O NUT

HOSE WATER 3/4 EX HvY DTY

HEAD ELECTRIC-MARINE TOILE! CERAM)
STAINER BRZ WATER INFTAKE 3/4 SPE

TEE PVC 3/4 FPEX 3/APT X 34 TP

[EE PVC |5 ALLBARB

ADAPTER PVC 3/4 MP1 X 374 BARB

ELBOW BRASS QQDEC STREET 1/2

ADAPTER BRASS 172 MPT X 3/4 BARR
SWIICH 1OGGLE SPSI MOMENIARY BLACK
VALVE CHEGK VALVE PVC 15 MALE 5|
BRACKET SIRAINER 7

BRACKET STRAINERA 25

PLATE ELECTRIC HEAD (EURO)
BRKR/RCZK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 25A R
SEACOCK BRZ 374 W/O TAILPIECE (CO
SEACOCK BRZ 15 W/O TAILPIECE (CO
TAILPIECE BRZ 1 5 MPTX 1 5 BARB(

HOSE SANITATION 1 5 PREMIUM RUBBE

-

L

ST

]
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FUEL SYSTEM (GAS) . SRy,
, n
_ o &2

2 19 18 15 23 25 2§

1 14 f 15
151_516 17014 | 21 2]4 22 } 2|6 \l 22 |24 1914 [ 2 1996
¥
D

8 ﬂh
|
g glée §é ¥ )
D o ¥ o ¥ T 3
( 17 14
14 ‘:L
lﬂl L¥ A \ "3
X _f"}‘i? )
12 21 21 ‘ 12
15 —4) H—15 14 15
14 ‘a’_‘l— 14
‘ L] 6—3 ROUTE TO STBD
ROUTE TO PORT 20 20 FUEL TANK
FUEL TANK % o
ROUTE TO ROUTE TO '
PORT ENGINE STBD ENGINE

3/27/96
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420 AFT CABIN 1996 — - SO

FUEL
| 826477
2 820685
3 8273
4 485318
5 797324
& 799791
7 123752 ¢
8 123513
9~ 126688
10 633081
11123404
12 184077
13 169474
14 170589
15 139980
16 140483
17140491
18 822924
19 148171
20 140418
21 684738
22 140004
23 140467
24 121413
25 168849
26 139873

NOTSHOWN

GENSET
162750
171322
184077
261354
123661
629253
827469
629246
140426
148171
629279
340901
140491
121736

327196

TANK FUEL 420AC 175 GAL POR!
TANK FUEL 420AC 175 GAL SIBD

STRAP FUEL TANK KIT 420AC (6 PC)

TAPE FOAM CLOSED CELL NEOPRENE 3/8 X 2
TANK BRACKETPVC /4 X2 X2 X 12

DECK PLATE GASSSZ"

HOSE FUEL 2 TYPE A CLASS 2

CLAMP HOSE #3219/16 25 S5

VENT FUEL/WATER TANK 5/8 X 3

HOSE FUEL §/8 TYPE A CLASS | (WHI LETTERS)
CLAMP HOSE #12 1/2 125 5§

BUSHING SSTHD 3/8 FPT X 1/2 MPT

ELBOW BRASS QODEG 3/8 SAE X 3/8 MPI
FITTING BRASS3/8 BARB/NUT

FERRULE FUEL LINE 3/8

ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 MPT X 3/8 SAE

VALVE BRASS ANTI SIPHON 1/4 X 174 MPT
ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 FPT X 3/8 SAE

FILTER FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR

ELBOW BRASS 9ODEG STREET 174

HOSE FUEL 3/8 TYPE A

VALVE 3 WAY FUEL 1/4

ELBOW BRASS9ODEG 3/8 SAL X 1/4 MP1

TEE BRASS I/4 FPT

NIPPLE BRASS 174 MP X 15 HEX

PLATE FUEL CRUSSOVER GAS (A FALING)

ADAPTLR BRASS 1/4 MPT X 174 §AL
BUSHING BRASS 174 FPT X 3/8 MPI

BUSHING SSTHD 3/8 FPT X 1/2 MPI

CLAMP LOOM VINYL DIP #38 2 3/8

CLAMP LOOM VINYL DiP 1

ELBOW BRASSQODEG 1/4 SAE X 174 MP)

ELBOW BRASSQODEG 1/4 SAE X 1/4 FPI , \
ELBOW BRASSQODEG 1/4 SAE X 1/8 MPI

ELBOW BRASS 90DEG STREET 3/8

FILTER FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR .

FITING BRASS 174 BARB/NUI

HOSE FUEL 174 TYPE A CLASS |

VALVE BRASS ANTI SIPHON 144 X t/4 MPi ‘

VALVE BRASSFUEL 174 MPTX 174 Pt

PAGE29



A/C LAYOUT
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ENGINE
BULKHEAD
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420 AFT CABIN 1996 -

-~

A/CSYSTEM
144758 PICK UP BRZ WATER INTAKE 3/4

518431 SEAGOCK BRZ 3/4 W/O TAILPIECE {CONBRACO)

531426 TAILPIECE BRZ 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB (CONBRACO) .

124693 HOSE WATER 3/4 EXHVY DTY

123406 CLAMP HOSE#121/2 125 S5 -
169193 ELBOW BRZ Y0DEG 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB

144717  STRAINER BRZ WATER INTAKE 3/4 SPECIAL #5937

858580 ELBOW PVC 1/2 FPTX 3/4 BARB X 90DEG

148080 HOSE WATER A/C WHITE 5/8

10 723767  SNAP CAP PRESS-ON COVER #2 PHILLIP WHITE

11 77721%  VALVE MARELONW/1/2THRU HULL/BARBSTRAIGHT

12 124412 HOSE PVC CLEAR/WHITE W/RD TRACER 5/8

13 BIB755 PUMP A/C COMP SEA WATER 115V

14 170712 BUSHING BRZ 3/4 FPT X 1 MPT

15 124487 THRU HULL 5/8 WHT

GO~ DR -

NOTSHOWN
856144 A/C SYSTEM 420AC COMPLETE 110/60
163048  INSULATION 1 ACOUSTICAL WAVAPOR BARRIER
266528 HOSE AC/DUGTS INSULATED
124065 HOSE AC/DUCT4 INSULATED
124453 HOSE AC/DUCT7 INSULATED
124461 HOSE AC/DUCT 8 :
673632 AJC COMP 7K BTU ROT/COMP 230V
865931  A/C COMP 7K BIUROT/COMP 230V
865923 A/C-COMP 16K BTU ROT/COMP 230V
BAON3A  A/C COMP PUMP SEAWATER 230V 40008

L3

3/27/9%
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EXTERIORGRAPHICS B

1 693226 1APE SOLID 1/4 GOLDMLICPM H/R
616839  1APE SOUD 174 MISI BLUE CPMF/R
516813 TAPE SOLID 1/4 LI JADE CPMF/R

2 8637861 TAPE 420AC BRIDGE PROFILE DESG GOLD MR

863779 TAPE 420AC BRIDGE PROFILE DESG BLUE F/R

863787 TAPE 420AC BRIDGE PROFILE DESG GRN F/R

809707 EMBLEM SEA RAY FIBERGLASS (ARCH)

777409 TAPE SOLID /8 GOLD METPPM F/R

735597 EMBLEM SEA RAY SCRIPTGOLD 13

211607 EMBLEM SEA RAY SCRIPT CHROME 13

5 735605 EMBLEM S/RLOGO/WAVE GOLD MED
205575 EMBLEM S/R LOGO/WAVE CHROME MED

6 828400 TARE M754 W/1VOID BLACK MET/GOLD MET
828376 TAPE M/S4 W/ VOID DK BLUE/MIST BLUE
828384 TAPE M/S4 W/1VOID MED GREEN/LT JADESTONE

7 858885 PAINT BOTIOM BLACK (AQUA CLEAN)

BA8893  PAINT PRIMERSANDLESS
868901 THINNER BOTIOM PAINT BRUSHING DEWA
592790  PAINT BOTTOM BLACK (INTERLUX)

8 843720 TAPE,420AC TRANSOM MODEL DESG GOLD /R
B43738  TAPE A20AC TRANSOM MODEL DESG BLUE F/R
863746  TAPE 420AC TRANSOM MODEL DESG GRNF/R

9 891168 TAPE GRAPH KIT 420AC GOLD MET

bW
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420 AFTCABIN OPTIONS 8L0064  EXHAUST EL RUBBER S X S0DEC W/T BO
T FVISTA (T 292 PHP ) CATINBOARD DIESELS ' 864850 TUBING EXH GLASS S X 19 X 450EG

120477 GENERAIOR 80 KW DIESEL (WESIERBEK 864868 TUBING EXHGLASSO X 13

123588 CtAMP HOSE #1044 7 8§ 864900 TUBING EXHGLASSH X6

123786 HOSE FUEL 172 TYRE ATLASS 869305 TAILPMECE BRZ 2 MPT X2 BARB

124123 HOSE EXHAUSTS SW 877811 BATIERY GROUP 27 DOUGLAS.

125070 PLATE NMMA YACHT CERT DIESEL 891283 SHAFT 55175 X 112 CATAQ228129

130435 HOLDER BATIERY GR 27 BLACK NYLON W
136150 SWITCH BATTERY ON/OFF DIESELW/DIS
140335 FILTER REMOTE FUEL FILTER DIESEL (
140814  SOLENOID EMERG START (DIES) *
161521 STRAINER BRZ WATER INTAKE |
161778 BOTILE RECOVERY FRESH WATER COGLIN
162750 ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 MPT X 1/4 SAE ~
168856 NIPPLE BRASS3/8 MPTX 15
169086 E£LBOW BRASS 90 DEG STREET 1/2
169102  ELBOW BRASSQ0DEG 1/2°'MPTX 1/2 SA
169474 ELBOW BRASS QODEG 3/8 SAE X 3/8 MP )
149524  ADAPTER BRASS 3/8 MPT X 3/8 SAE
169623 ADAPTER BRASS3/8 MPT X 1/2 SAE
169748 ELBOW BRASS 90 DEG 1/2 SAE X 3/8 MP "
169821  ADAPTER BRASS 1/2 MPT X 1/2 SAE
170522 FITTING STEEL9/16 18 STRTHREAD o
170530 FITTING STEEL 7/8 14 STR THREAD X ‘
170605  FITTING BRASS 1/2 BARB/NUT
170521  FERRULE FUEL LINE1/2 1
171348 BUSHING BRASS3/8 FPT X 1/2 MPT
171439 TEE BRASS3/8 FPT
171728 VALVE BRASS& WAY FUEL 172
171736  VALVE BRASSFUEL 144 MPI X 1/4 FPI
72742 HOSE GARDENB/8 PLASHIC CONNELTOR
72759 HOSE GARDEN 5/8 RLASIIC CONNECIOR
172874  FILTER REMOTE FUEL M ILTER DIESEL (
184077 BUSHING SSTHD 3/8 FPLX 142 MP!
187765 BRACKET STRAINER 10 300/460EC
232298 DECKPLATE DIESELS5S2 LARGE
271122 TEE BRASS STREET 3/8 FPT X 3/8 MPT
327072 ADAPTER BRASS 1/2 MPT X 5/8 BARB S
335109 TEE BRASSSIRELT 1/8 EPT X 1/8 MPT
340001 HOSE FUEL 1/4 TYPE A CLASS |
48049t HOSE WATERINTAKE 2°HW .
506931  ELBOW RED BRASS SODEG 2 MPT X 2 BA
507749  STRAINER BRZ WATER INTAKE 2
516617 PICK UP BRZ WATER INTAKE 2 >
523819 HALONSYS ENG INTERRUPT/RESTARI 12
529253  ELBOW BRASS QODEE 174 SAE X 174 MP
629279 HTIING BRASS 174 BARB/NUT
429287 FERRULE FUEL LINE 174
850499 BOOT BATIERY CABLE 4/0 RED (X LARG
677641 EXHAUST EL 586 X 90DEG CURVED HOS
755934  ELBOW BRZASDEG 2 MPT X 2 BARB
821082  JUG JERRY WHT 2 5SGAL 63MM
821090  JUG JERRY CAPBLK 2 5GAL 63MM
823021 PUMP QIL CHANGE 12V
824201 PANEL 400DB INST SGL STA DSt W/SYN
B26594 BRKR/ROCK SGuL POLE MNY RESET DC 20
828277  EXHAUS! EL & % QDDEG RUBBER
828285 EXHAUST El & X 45DEG RUBBER
832733 HOSE EXHAUSI 3 HW 'y
832865 1/B CAI292HP I [62F220A 1 79 14
832873 /B CAI292HP 3116 ZF220A 1 75 IR
B36262 MUFFLER 420AC & IN X6 OUT W/3 BYD
836270 MUFFLER 420AC & IN X & OUT W/3 BYP
8356395 EXHAUST EL 3 X 45DEG
839712 PLATE FUEL CROSSOVER 400DB/440AC D
841411 BRACKET FUEL BOARD VALVE MOUNT
841420 COUPLERBOLTKIT 45CM
843011  ENGINE MT STRINGERCAP3 75 X9
843854 SEACOCK BR2 2
850529 EXHAUST BRONZE U/W EXH OUTLET REVI
8506469  HARNESS 420AC BILGE (DIES)

327 196 ) PAGE 32
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420 AFT CABIN 1996

T 1116TA (T 340 PHP) CAT INBOARDDIESELS

120477
123588
123786
124123
125070
130435
136150
140335
140814
161521
161778
162750
168856
169086
169102
140474
160524
160623
149748
169821
170522

GENERATOR 80 KW DIESEL (WESTERBEK
CLAMP HOSE #1044 / S8

HOSE FUEL 1/2 TYPE A CLASS |

HOSE EXHAUST 6 SW

PLATE NMMA YACHT CERT DIESEL
HOLDER BATIERY GR 27 BLACK NYLON W
SWITCH BATTERY ON/OFF DIESEL W/DIS
FILTER REMOTE FUEL FILTER DIESEL (
SOLENOID EMERG START (DIES)
STRAINER BRZ WATER INTAKE 1

BOTILE RECOVERY FRESH WATER COOLIN
ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 MPTX 1/4 SAE
NIPPLE BRASS3/8 MPTX 15

ELBOW BRASS ODEG STREET 1/2

ELEBOW BRASS90DEG 1/2 MPTX 1/2 SA
ELBOW BRASS 90DEG 378 SAE X 3/8 MP
ADAPRTER BRASS 3/8 MPT % 3/8"SAE
ADAPTER BRASS 3/8 MPT X 1/2 SAE
ELBOW BRASSQODEG /2 SAE X 3/8 MP
ADAPTER BRASS 1/2'MPT X 1;2 SAE
FITTING STEEL9/16 18 R THREAD
FITTING STEEL 7/8 14 STR THREAD X
FITTING BRASS 1/2 BARB/NUT

FERRULE FUEL LINE 1/2

BUSHING, BRASS 3/8 FPT X 1/2 MP1

TEE BRASS 3/8 FPT

VALVE BRASS 6 WAY FUEL 1/2

VALVE BRASSFUEL 1/4 MPT X 174 FP]
HOSE GARDEN 5/8 PLASHC CONNECIOR
HOSE GARDEN5/8 PLASIC CONNECIOR
FWTER REMOTE FUEWFILYER DIESEL ¢
BUSHING 85 THD /8 FPI X 172 MP1
BRACKET STRAINER 10" 390/44CEC

DECK PLATE DIESELSS 2 LARGE

TEE BRASS STREET 3/8 FPT X 3/8 MPT
ADAPTER BRASS 1/2 MPT X 5/8 BARB S
TEE BRASS STREET 1/B FPTX 1/8 MPT
HOSE FUEL 1/4 TYPE A CLASS |

HOSE WATER INTAKE 2 HW

ELBOW RED BRASS9ODEG 2 MPEX 2 BA
STRAINER BRZ WATER INTAKE 2

PICK UP BRZ WATER INTAKE 2

HALON SYS ENG INTERRUPT/RESTARI 12
ELBOW BRASS9CDEG 1/4 SAE X 1/4 MP
FITING BRASS 1/4 BARB/NUT

FERRULE FUELLINE 1/4

BOOQT BATIERY CABLE 4/0 RED (X LARG
EXHAUST EL SS & X Q0DEG CURVED HOS
FLBOW BRZ 45DEG 2 WIPT X 2 BARS

JUG JERRY WHT 2 SGAL 63MM

JUG JERRY CAP BLK 2 5GAL 63MM
PUMP QIL CHANGE 12V

PANEL 400DB INST SGL STA DSLW/SYN
BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE MNL RESET DC 20
EXHAUST EL & X QODEG RUBBER

EXHAUST FL & X 45DEG RUBBER

HOSE EXHAUST 3 HW

/B CATIADHP 3V ZF220A 1 75 1L

(/B CAT3A0HP 3116 ZF220A 1 75 1 R
MUFFLER 420AC & IN X 6 OUT W/3 BYP
MUFFLER 420AC 6N X 6 OUTW/3 8YP
EXHAUST EL 3 X45DEG

PLATE FUEL CROSSOVER 400DB/&4A0AC 1D
BRACKET FUEL BOARD VALVE MOUNTI
COUPLER BOLT KIT 4 5CM

ENGINE MT STRINGERCAP3 75 X9
SEACOCK 8RZ 2

EXHAUST BRONZE U/W EXH OUTLET REVI
HARNESS 420AC BILGE (DIES

EXHAUST EL RUBBER 5 X Q0DEG W/T BO

[}

864850
864848
864900

305
877811
869360
889376
891283

T 74ALMPI(T
161527
216705
518454
755850
827188
858894
B61625

SRy
—_— e e — 4 - - z

At s—
TUBING [XH GLASS6 X 19 X 4bDEG
TURING EXHGLASSO X 13
fUBING EXHGLASSO X &
TAILPIECE BRZ 2 MPT X 2 BARB
BATIERY GROUP (7 DOUGLAS
PROP 21 X24 X175 LABC MIBRAL
PROP 21 X,24 X } 7% RABC NIBRAL
SHAFT 85175 X 112 CATAQ225T29

340 PHP) MERCRUISER INBQARDS
STRAINER BRZ WATER INTAKE 1
ACC PART MERC SWITCH (FWC WATER TEMP
TAILPIECE BRZ 125 MPT X 1 25 BARS

ACC PART MERC DUAL LINK KIT

ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 MPT X 3/8 FBT

I/B MERC 340HP 7 4LX MPI RWC VELVE

TEE BRASS | X 1 X3/8 SLP
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420 AFT CABIN 1996 -

T 3126TA (T 407 HP ) CATINBOARD DIEJELS -
120477  GENERATOR 80 KW DIESEL(WESTERBEK
123588 CLAMP HOSE #1044 7 5§

123786 HOSE FUEL 172 TYPE A CLASS )

124123 HOSE EXHAUSI 6 SW

125070  PLATE NMMA YACHT CERT DIESEL

130435 HOLDER BATTERY GR 27 BLACK NYLON W
136150 SWITCH BATIERY ON/OFF DIESEL W/DIS
140335 FILTER REMOTE FUEL FILTER DIESEL

140814 SOLENOID EMERG START (DIES)

161521 STRAINER BRZ WATER INTAKE 1.

161778 BOTILE RECOVERY FRESH WATER COOLIN
162750 ADAPIER BRASS 1/4 MPT X 1/4 SAE
168856 NIPPLE BRASS3/8 MPTX 15

155086 ELBOW BRASS SODEG STREET 1/2

169102 ELBOW BRASSQODEG 1/2 MPT X 1/2 SA
149474 ELBOW BRASS QODEG 3/8 SAE X 3/§ MP
149524 ADAPTER BRASS 3/8 MPT X 3/8 SAE
169623 ADAPTER BRASS 3/8 MPT X 1/2 SAE _
169748 ELBOW BRASSDODEG 172 SAE X 3/8 MP -
169821  ADAPTER BRASS 1/2 MPT X 1/2 SAE
170522 FITTING STEEL9/16 18SIRTHREAD

170530 HITTING STEEL 7/8 14 STR THREAD X 3/8 £P1
170605 FITTING BRASS ]2 BARB/NUT

170621  FERRULE FOELLINE 172

(77348 BUSHING BRASS3/8 FPI X 172 M#PI

171439 TEE BRASS3/8 FPT

171728 VALVE BRASS6 WAY FUEL 1/2

121736 VALVE BRASSFUEL 1/4 MPT X 74 FPI
172742 HOSE GARDEN 5/8 PLASTIC CONNECIOR
22799  +OSE CARDEN5/8 PLASTIC CONNECIOR
77874 FILTER REMOTE FUEL FILTER DIESEL ¢

184077 BUSHING SSTHD 3/8 FPT X 1/2 MPT

187765 BRACKET STRAINER 10 390/440EC

232298 DECK PLATE DIESEL SS52 LARGE

271122 1EE BRASS STREET 3/8 FPT X.3/8 MPT

327072 ADAPITER BRASS 172 MPT X 5/8 BARB S \

335109 TEE BRASSSTREET 1/8 FPTX 1/8 MPT

340901 HOSE FUEL 1/4 TYPEACLASS |

480491 HOSE WATER INTAKE 2 HW

506931 ELBOW RED BRASS QODEG 2 MPT X 2 BA

507749 STRAINER BRZ WATER INTAKE 2

516617  PICK UP BRZ WATER INTAKE 2

423819 HALONSYS ENG INTERRUPT/RESTART 12 \

629253 ELAOW BRASSQODEG-/4 SAE X 1/4 MP

629279  FIRING BRASS 1/4 BARB/NUT 7

629287 FERRULE FUEL LINE 1/4

550499  BOOT BATERY CABLE 4/0 RED (X LARG

460829 BOLT COUPLING 5/8 18X 2

077641 EXHAUST EL 556 X Q0DEG CURVED HOS
755934 ELBOW BRZ45DEG 2 MPI X 2 BARD
778712 PROP 22 X22 X 175 NAB #71C NIBR
118720 PROP 22 X 22 X 1 /5 146 »/1C NiBR

871082 JUG JERRY WHI 2 5GAL 63MM

821090 JUG JERRY CAP BLK 2 5GAL 63MM

823021 PUMP OIL CHANGE 12V

824201 PANEL 400D8 INSTSGL STA DSL W/SYN

826594 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE MNL RESETDC /0

826277 EXHAUST EL & X 90DEG RUBBER

828285 EXHAUST EL & X 45DEG RUBBER

832733 HOSE EXHAUST 3 HW

B34262 MUFFLER 420AC 6 IN X6 OUTW/3 BYP

836270 MUFFLER 420AC & IN X 6 OUTW/3 BYP

835395 EXHAUST EL3 X 45DEG

839712 PLATE FUEL CROSSOVER 400DB/440AC D

841411 BRACKET FUEL BOARD VALVE MOUNT

843011 ENGINE MT STRINGERCAP 375 X9

843854 SEACOCK BRZ2

850529 EXHAUST BRONZE U/W EXH OUTLET REVI

850069 HARNESS 420AC BILGE (DIES)

BA0064  EXHAUST ELRUBBER S X QODEG W/T BO

- /
863183 SHAFT S3175X 112 CATAQ22D142 °
864850 TUBING EXHGLASS6 X 19 X 45DEG
Bo4BOB  TUBING EXHGLASSS X 13
864900 TUBING EXHGLASSS X6
865220 1/B CAI407HP 3126 1D506 14 | 54 |
865238 I/B CATADTHP 3126 TDS061A 154 |
859305 TAILPIECE BRZ2 MP: X 2 BARB
8776811 BATTERY GROUP 27 DOUGLAS

— 2z

DUAL STATION SPOTLIGHT SWITCH

184530 SPLITIER TV/FM 2 WAY HYBRID

494018 PAD SPOTLIGHT TOUCH CONTROL (RCL +
791459 CABLE COAXIALRGS 1000

791467 CONNECTOR COAX F {RGS)

AFT COCKPIT FULL BENCH SEAT
900175 CUSHION AFT COCKPIT FULL BENCH SEAT
Q00183 BASE AFT COCKPIT FULL BENCH SEAT
Q0175  CHANNEL ALUM SLIDE TRK 12
140087 HINGE LOOSE PIN CHROME
156901  WELT WELT CORD SYNTHETIC 5/32 X1
212829 HINGE ALCONT2 X 72 SATBLANK
308205 MEK PEROXIDE CLEAR MEKP 9H
437145 GEL COAT WEBBING SOLUTION ONLY
500794 MEK PeROXIDE RED NORAC MEKP ¢
609883 CLEAT PLAS3/4 X | X4 GREY
632745 RESIN DCPD BLEND {LOW STYRENE) SUL
653691 INSERT DELRIN SLIDE W/MILLED SLOTS
661462  VINYL CUDDY GEL WHT EXP 174 F/8
661603 VINYL CUDDY GEL WHT EXP 4 HIT
665877  GEL COAT WHITE (SUMMER)
&69671  VINYL SLIT 1 5 CUDDY GEL WHI'E
582534 STAR BOARD 1/4 X 54 X946 ARCTIC W
743625 TRIM EDGE WHITE MOTOR BOX
831057 TRIM HDPE 3/4 X | X8 NOSING A/W
BOIOOR  FOAM P/C 420AC AFTBENCH SEATW/BO

DUAL RACOR FILTERS (DIESEL ONLY)
1498217 ADAPTER BRASS 1/2°MPT X 1/2 SAE
172882° FILFER DUALEUEL (75 Q00MA)

STURDY ENGINESYNCHRONIZER
645994 SYNCTHRONIZER STURDY CATSENG
679324  ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY
681502 BODY ROCK SW SPST 12V W/INC LAMP
731034 FUSE BLADE TYPt CLOSED 5A
775775 BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 7A W/SCREW
824219 PANEL 400DB INSTSGL STADSI W/OQ'S

LORAN C NORTHSTAR 800X W/ GPS SINGLE STA
115311 MOUNT RATCHET 4 WAY W/ 14MALET
117424 ANTENNA 8 SHAKESPEARE #10 3W/OM
122630 LORAN NORTHSTAR SYSW/820X/830X/81
122853  FITTING WATERTIGHT QUILET FOR 5/1
184648  CONNECTOR COUPLRRTYPEPL 258 ’
184655 CONNECTOR PLUG TYPE PL 259 W/CENT
184713 CABLE COAXIALRG 58/U
344887  BRKI/SWITCH PUSH BUTTON 3A £TA
649350 LORAN REFER TO MRP #692491
649392 FLUSH MOUNTKIT LORAN (NQRTHSTAR)
692491 FLUSH MOUNT KIT NORTHSTAR 830X
492509 CORD POWER B1D0GPS (NORTHSTAR)
739573 CONNECTOR COAX RF REDUCER (UG | At
788703  ANTENNA EXTENSION 24 GPSALUM/POL
788711  MOUNT ANTENNA DECK GPS S5 B&G
801712 BASE HDPE 330/440DA ANTENNA FIXTUR
822601 GASKET VHF ANTENNA BASE LILY RATCH
859603 CONIROL UNIT GPS
859411 TOUPLER LORANC \
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WINDLASS LEWMARCONCEPT (ROPE / CHAIN) LOWER CONTROL STATION -
130781 CABLE BATTRED #2AWG 127084 HOSE' TUBING HYDRAUIIC 3/8 BLACHK
120799 CABLE RATT BLX #2AWG 127126 STEERING FIiTINGS CAP NON/VENT
140509 BOOT ENGINE STARTER RED 135079 LABEL DANGER S/LADDER/PLAT& T/DOQO
144972  ANCHOR SHACKLE W/SCREW PIN 3/8 142802  SENDING UNIT OIL PRESSURE (0 80y D
516823 BRKR.MANUAL RESET KLIXON 80A 142844 SENDING UNIT WATER TEMP 1/2 MPTD J
732354 PAD HDPE CHAIN GUARD 1/2°X4 X 16 157487 SWITCH TRIM TAB ROCKER CONTROLW/O v ‘:‘
800458 WINDLASS LEWMAR CONCEPT WHITE W/O 161927 STEERING TEEHYDRAULIC (BRASS) \ .
800456 ROPE/CHAINKIT LEWMARS/8 X 200/ 1643807 STEERING ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 MPT X 3
803122 WINDLASS SOLENCID LEWMAR CONTROLB 221663  LABEL DANGER CARBON MONOXIDE (LEXA
820844 HOLDER PROBOARD WINDLASS CRANK HAN 230870 TUBING WATERLINES5/8 X 100
849174 CANVAS WINDLASS CVR LEWMARLINEN9 275925 WIPER ARM PAtJTOGRAPH ADAPTER KIT O
849158 CANVAS WINDLASSCVR LEWMARBLUE 96 308205 MEK PEROXIDE CLEAR MEKP OH .
_BAQ166  CANVAS WINDLASS CVR LEWMAR GRN 94 317032 STEERING HELM PUMP SEA STARITILT ;
. 322909 EMBLEM SEARAY LOGO 13/8 ROUND
WINDLASS LOFRANS LEOPARD (CHAIN) 324335 RECEPTACLE FEMALE 12V
130781 CABLE BATT RED #2AWG 324756 LABEL RECEPTACLE 12V 15A MAX (LEXA
130799 CABLE BATTBLK #2AWG 475764 LABEL WARNING LTD VISION FROM HELM
140508  BOOT ENGINE STARTER RED 585844 ADAPIER GENOVA 1/2 MPT X5/8 QD
144972 ANCHOR SHACKLE W/SCREW PIN 3/8 585877 TEE GENOVAS/8 ODX5/8 CD X580
213587 WINDLASS 5/16 HT WINCH B80LB 590794 MEK PEROXIDE RED NORAC MEKP 9
225060 CHAIN GRADE 40 GALY 5/16 200 632745 RESIN DCPD BLEND (LOW STYRENE) BUL
228064 BRKR MANUAL RESET KLIXON 105A 641332 HOSE PVC CLEAR/WHITE BRAIDED 1/41
732354 PAD HDPE CHAIN GUARD 1/2°X4 X 16 643510 BUSSBAR DE GROUND 10-POSITION SMA
798447 WINDLASSSOLENOID LOFRANS CONTROL 647818 TEE RLASTIC 174 ALLBARS
830844 HOLDER PROBOARD WINDLASS CRANK HAN 648410 WIPER ARM 28 PANTOGRAPHBLACK H.A ¥ -
849125 CANVAS WINDLASSCVR LOFRANSUNEN  ? 648436 WIPER BLADE 28 FLEX BLACK HVY DUT
849109 CANVAS WINDLASS CVR LOFRANSBLUE 96 651885 FUSE BLOCK 10-GNG BLADE TYPE
849117  CANVAS WINDLASS CVR LOFRANS GRN 96 561181  ADAPTER NYLON 1/2 MPLX /4 BARB
665877 GEL COAT WHITE (SUMMER)
GLENDINNING SYNCHRONIZER DIESELS 715896 CONTROL TWIN DISC PORJ
124859 CABLE CONTROL 13 33C SUPREME 715904 CONTROL TWIN DISC STBD W/SYNCH ,
219840 SYNCHRONEZER CABLE BFT X DRIVE 715912 CONTROL TWIN DISC 10 COMMUNICATIO
232314 SYNCHRONZER CABLE 11FT X DRIVE 715938  CONTROL TWIN DISC DUAL INSTALLATIO
232348 SYNCHRONEZER GLENDENNING ENGINE (C 715946 CONTROL TWIN DISC TWIN ENGINC LEVE
679324 ACTUATOR ROCK BLX W/BLUE LENS ACCY 715953 HARNESS TWIN DISC DUAL ENGINE 50
681502 BODY ROCK SWSPST 12y W/INC LAMP 715961  HARNESS TWIN DISC MAGNETIC P/U 20
23478 SYNCHRONIZER ADAPIER 3! 16 CAT DRIV 715979 HARNESS TWIN DISC ADAPIER
775775 B8R P/BTN MANUAL RESET 7A W/SCREW 719006 DRINKHOLDR PLAS 4 X 3 MUG 52 WHI
B47699 SYNCHRONRZER CABLE 2FT X DRIVE 738088 DRINKHOLDR PLAS 47X 3 MUG SZ WHT W
. 759811  WIPER SPRAY MISTER 58 33DEC
- — 769422 VENT HEATER/DEFROSTER 3 WHITE
AUTOPILOT ROBERTSON AP 300DL SINGLE STA 770453  VALVE BRASSWAIER SHUT OFFELEC 12
127084  HOSE TUBING HYDRAULIC 3/8 BLACK 777227 COMPASS FLUSHMT 375 WHI
140418 ELBOW BRASS90DEG STREET 1/4 795583 BUSSBAR DC GROUND SGL POSI 5716
161927 SIEERING TEE HYDRAULIC (BRASS) -814749 WIPER MOTOR J SERIES 12V 53 DEG !
168807 STEERING ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 MPT X 3 835249 CONTROL TWIN DISC ISNITION MODULE
184085, RUBBERSHEET VIBRATIONPAD 1/2 X 4 837211 STEERING WHEEL 3 SPOKL WOOD W/URE} P
261271 AUTOPILOT PUMPSET (ROBERTSON) B50847 HARNESS 420AC WINDSHIELD
719914  AUTO PILOT RUDDER INDICATOR & ROD 851121 PANEL INSTLWR STA GAS W/O SINC GUAGE
720037  AUTO RILOT COQMPASSW/CABLE (300DL) 851154 PANEL SWITCH LWR CONTROL (PORT)
720102  AUTC PILOT JUNCTION BOX ¢300DL) 851162 PANEL SWITCH LWR CONTROL (STED) -
841213 AUTO PILOT ROBERTSON ARX 300DL INB 851170 PANEL BRKR LWR CONTROL STATION
859565 CABLE CONTROL UNIT JUNCTION 851469 PANEL SYS MONWIOPANEL (LWR STA)
A
FORWARD DECK SUN PAD (5)
BRE90 CUSHION FWD DECK SUN PADS ‘
103309 MESH WHITE 60
226787 LABEL CAUTIQNSUN PAD
661462  VINYL CUDDY GELWHTEXP 1/4 F/B
661603  VINYL CUDDY GEL WHT EXP 4HIT
669671 VINYL SLIT 15 CUDDY GEL WHITE
829317 FOAM P/C 400DB/420AC FWD DECK CUSH
832667 MESH ENKAMAT BLACK #7220 39
«
H -
327196~ PAGE2S



420 AFT CABIN 1996 — - - : e’

-

-
220 VOLT / 50 CYCLE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM EURO HOMOLOGATION #2 (GENERAL)
113407 MOTOR FOOD PROCESSOR 220V EURO 123513 CLAMP HOSE #3219/14 25 S§
\133594 INLET PHONE/TV COMBO WHITE 124537 THRU HULL PLAS 15 WHIT
206276  INLET SHORE POWERWHITE 220/50°16 124578  THRU HULL PLAS 1 1/8 WHT
434191 CARD NAVIGATIONALINTERNATIONAL 141721  VALVE DIVERTERVALVE 15
573220 CONVERTER 50 AMP(BLACK) 220VAC/12 172726 HOSE CUFF 15 RH WHITE
587865 ICE MAKER 23 LB W/SSFRONT/FLANGE 186239 BRACKET ALUMSUPPORT 15X 15%3 )
609917  MICROWAVE FRIGIDAIRE O 8CF WHITE 2 490219 HOSE CORRSAN/WATER FILL 1 5 RH
770347  VACHUM CENTRAL SYS 220V W/INST KIT 529016 PUMP BILGE 16GPM MANUAL TWO POS
776910  TELEVISION 22 GRUINDIG MULTISYSTEM " 531913  THRU HULL PLAS 1 5 F/TCCM FORESPA
706482 ANTENNA GLOMAXAMPLIFHER/GAIMN CONT 531939 VALVE BALLVALVE 2 WAY MARELON 1 5 4
818070 VCR PHILLIPS EURO - 09115  HALONSYS MANUAL/AUTO 500CF
826867 BRKR/TOGGLE 2 POLE AC MED DELAY 25A 620385 VALVE BALLVALVE 2 WAY MARELON 2 .
852285 FREEZER & 1CF MARVEL 220/50 WHT w/ 625267 HALON CABLE MANUAL PULL CABLE 36
852301 REFRIGERATOR 6 1CF MARVEL 220/50 W 644302 HOSE FUEL 1 TYPEA CLASS?
~ ¢ B01563 PUMP BILGE MANUAL PICKUR/STRAINER -
DUAL 30 AMP 120V/50 CYCLE DOCKSIDE SYSTEM
- 113100 HEATER WATER 11 GAL 110460 '
133645 CORDSET 120V/30AS0FT EURCPEAN HOMOLOGATION #1
133678 INLET SHORE POWERWHITE 30A 140491 “VALVE BRASS ANTI SIPHON 1/4 X 1/4
133694 INLET PHONE/TV COMBO WHITE 168849 NIPPLE BRASS 174 MPT X 1 5°HEX
135210 CABLE MARINE STRANDED 10/3 224329 VALVE BRASS FUEL SHUT OFF ELECTRIC
179580 BUSSBAR COPPER 1/8 X 1/2 X6 W/ 525980 HOSE VENT/BLOWER 4 ALUM
179606  BUSSBAR DELRON SPACER
582445 BRER/VCJGGLE 2 POLE AC MED DELAY 35A, b 4
785709 STOVE ELEC 3 BURN CERAN FLSH CKIOP ANCHORWASHDOWN HOOX Up
802074 GALVANIC ISOLATOR ZING SAVERI1.30 124445 HOSE GARDEN5/8 WHITE
829416 INLET MAIN BREAKER HOUSING WHITE - 172742 HOSE GARDEN5/8 PLASTIC CONNECTOR
838755 A/C COMP PUMP SEAWATER 1 15V 40008 1 172759 HOSE GARDEMS/8 PLASTIC CONNECTOR
851493 PANEL 420AC MAIN DIsTRIBUTION 120V 185538  ROPE DOCKLINE STRAP ONLY WHT W/HW
BAHO9S  AJC COMP 7K BTU ROT/COMP 115y 230870 TUBING WATERLINE 5/8 X 100
865103  AJC COMP 16KBTUROT/GOMP 115V 487371  BRAGCKET BILGE WASHDOWN 480028
866111  A/C COMP 7K BTU ROT/GOMP 115V 5858/7 TEE BENOVA 5/8 OD X5/8 OD X 5/8 O
89390 A/C COMP 120AC ASSEMPBLY KIT 115V 503913 NIPPLE GENQVA5/8 ODX3
547585 ELBOW GENOVA 1/2 EPT SWIVEL X 5/8
1 864645 FAUCET SILLCOCK WASHDOWN (SCANDVIK
MASTER STATEROOM ENTERTAINMENT CENTER |20V e
145078 COVER PLATE SGL DUPLEX RECEPT BRN 2
145094 RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT BRN 15A B & G QUAD ELECIRONICS PKG  SINGLE STATION
1804463 BOX RECEPTACLE HANLCYY DUPLEX METAL 648097 BODY ROCK SWSPST BLK 12V INCAND -
791457 CONNECTOR COAX F (RG&) . 651885 FUSEBLOCK 10-GNG BLADE TYPE -~
895714 TELEVISION/VCR 13 PANASONIC BLACK 679324 ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENSACCY
762997 TRANSDUCER SPEED/TEMP B&G BRONZE . :
763003 TRANSDUCER DEPTH B&G BRONZE Iy
MASTER STATEROOM ENTERTAINMENT CENTER 220V 810218 DEPTHFINDER B&G NETWORK QUAD 5YS
145078 COVER PLATE SGL DUPLEX RECERT BRN
145094 RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECERT BRN 15A\ AUTOPILCT B&G SINGLESTATION *
180463  BOX RECEPTACLE HANDY DURLEX METAL 127084 HOSE TUBING HYDRAULIC 3/8 BLACK !
477047 ADAPTER EUROTV . 140418  FLBOW BRASS90DEG STREET 1/4
/91467  CONNECTOR CDAX F (RG6) s 161927  STEERING TEE HYDRAJLIC (BRASS) -
818062 TELEVISION 15 GRUNDIG MULTISYSTEM 168807 STEERING ADARTER BRASS 1/4 MPTX 3
648097 BODY ROCK SW SPSTBLK 12V INCAND
651885 FUSE BLOCK 10 GNG BLACE TYPE
RADAR RAYTHEONRAOXX 679324 ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACTY
A+ 434118  LABEL DANGER NO LOOKRING DIRECILY | 726893 PROBOARD 1/2 X4 X8 GREY
X 243013 FLUSHMOUNT K] RADAR (RAYIHEON) 775403  AUTQ PILOT B&G NETWORK COMPUTER TY
« (828558 RADAR RAYTHEON R4DXX DISPLAY UNII 775429 AUTO PILOT NWK LINEAR FEEDBACK INB
v TB28566 RADAR RAYTHEON R40XX DOME ANTENNA 775445  AUTO PLOT B&G NETWORK HYDRAULIC P
851898 MAST RADAR ALUM WHI 420AC 810226 AUTO PHLOT B&G NETWORK DISPLAY BLK
“B&G VHF RADIO  SINGILE STATION
FRESH WATER COOLING GASINBOARDS 7 4LS 651885 FUSEBLOCK 10 GNIS BLADE TYPE -
298778  ANTI FREEZE NON TOXIC
719856 GAUGE WATER TEMP 240 DEG LEGEND 19 s

847012 /B MERC 340HP 7 4LX MPI FWC VELVE

SUNBRELLA CANCAS CARPETRUNNERS INTERIOR
899708  SUNBRELLA CANVASS CARPET RUNNER SET
720730 CANVAS SUNBRELLA LWNEN TWEFD 60
774513 VINYLrILM PLASTIC 040 X 1.25
840181 BINDING CANVAS7/8 LINEN TWEED SU
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B&G GPS SYSTEM JINGLE STATION
122853  EITTING WATER TIGHT QUILET FOR 5/ | -
184713 CABLE COAXIALRG 58/U A
648097 BODY ROCK SW SPSTBLK 12V INCAND
651885 FUSE BLOCK 10-GNG BLADE TYPE
679324 ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY ~
775486 GPS B&G NETWORK ANTANNA RECEIVER
788711  MOUNT ANTENNA DECK GPS S5.B&G
810234 GPS B&G NETWORK DISPLAY UNIT PACK -

VHFRADIO RAYTHEON 202 SINGLE STATION
115311 MOUNT RATCHET 4 WAYW/1 14 MALE T
122853 HITING WATERTIGHT OUTLET FOR §/1
184655 CONNECTOR PLUG TYPE PL 259 W/CENT -
739573 CONNECTOR COAXRFREDUCER(UG 175/ ¢
742940 RADIO VHF/HAILER RAY 202 ~
P 743039  FLUSH MOUNT KIT VARIOUS (RAYTHECN)
810176 SPEAKER REMOTE B&G BLK
819623 ANTENNA 8 GLOMEXBG RA 1206 W/O MT
822601 GASKET, VHF ANTENKIA BASE LILY RATCH
J

-

AUTOHELM STS0 PLUS TRIDATA PKG SINGLE STA !
\ 777995 TRIDATA AUTOHELM (DEPTH SPEED TEMP
836866 TRANSDUCER DEPTHRETRACTABLE BRONZ -
836874 TRANSDUCER SPEED SELF SEALING BRON

WOOD INTERIOR PACKAGE.
832659 MICA 4 X8 X 035 HONEY BIRDSEYE -
863597 GROMMET CABLE FLANGE 1 75 POL BRAS :

SPARE PROPS W/HOLDERS CAT 340 DIESELS
718957 HOLDER SPARE PROPSS 1 5 SHAFT
889360 PROP 21 X24 X175 LABC NIBRAL
889378 PROP 2T X 24 X 175 R4BC NIBRAL
778712 PROP 22 X 22 X | 75 R4B #7TC NIBR
778720 PROP 22 X22 X 175 L4B #7TC N|BR

SEAL CARRIER KiT{ 2 )DIESEL INBOARDS
803734 SEALKIT SHAFT STUFFING BOX 1 75
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FORWARD STATEROOM VANITY STOOL

103309
775296
852228
853481

4

MESH WHITE 60
VINYL HEMIS PEARL LSTiR N/W FLAT
FOAM P/C 420AC VANITYIBAWOL 14
BASE BAR STOOL S5 14

FORWARD STATEROOM ENTERTAINMENT CNITR 120V

145078
145094
180463
779058
784074
895714

COVER PLATE SGL DUPLEXRECEPT BRN
RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT BRN 15A
BOX RECEPTACLE HANDY DUPLEX METAL
PANEL LAM 3/4 4X8 SAILWHT GISG
MICA PVC EDGE BAND 7/8 X 017 SAIL
TELEVISION/VCR 13 PANASONIC BLACK

FORWARD STATEROOM ENTERTAINMENT CNTR 220V

145078
145094
180263
677047
79145
81806

COVER PLATE SGL DUPLEX RECEPT BRN
RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECKPT BRN 15A
BOX RECEPTACLE HANDY DUPLEX METAL
ADAPTER EURO TV

CORNNECTOR COAX F (RG6)
TELEVISION 15 GRUNDIG MULTISYSTEM

FIBERGLASS AFT DECK TABLE

100834
101154
198093
198119
398420
590794
032745
737890

ROVING CONTINUCUS

GEL COAT BILGE GREY MIS/MIX

POS!T TABLELEG 19 32 W/GASCYL
SPIDER LEG/POST MT ALUM (ZW. DVI§
BUMPER NAIL ONGLIDE 1 178 DIA WHI
MEK PEROXIDE RED NQRAC MEKP @
RESIN DCPD BLEND (LOW STYfEENE) BUL
MOUNT LEG/POST FLUSH MT/ANODIZED

CABIN 6 PACK CD CHANGEK \

780122
853002

\

186239
726893
726071
728089

S73M82
73629

<7 780122

853002

162750
171322
34b901
620253
629279
629287
801002
845642

SIEREQ CD ZHANGER 6 DISC M60S WHIT

<t

CABLE CDC?y NGER EXTENSION 16 MAL

BRACKET ALUMSUPPORT 15X 15X3
PROBOARD 1/2 X4 X8 GREY

STEREQ AMPUIFIER CLARION A 1200 12
SPEAKER 10 SUBWOOFRERW/IGRILL MAR
I Fvi/ 2 M)/
LEW/EEX 2C

BRIDGE PREMIER AUDIO ObTION W/ CD CHANGER.,.

SS90DEG STREET 3/8
ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 MPT X 1/4 SAE
BUSHING BRASS | /4 FPT X 3/8 MPT
MOSE FUEL 1/4 TYPE A CLASS I
ELBOW BRASSQODEG 1/4 SAE X 1/4 MP
FITIING BRASS 1/4 BARB/NUT
FERRULE FUEL LINE /4
ADAPTER BRASS 178 MPT X 1/4 SAE
GENERATOR 80 KW DIESEL (WESTERBEX

GEN WESTERBEKE 9 OKW~ GAS 120V/40

865634

3/27/96

(?ENERATOR @ O KW GAS (WESTERBEKE)

f
o
|
1
i

/'l

RAYTHEON 398 GPS W/ ANTENNA SINGLE STATION

122853
533430
742965
743039
778043
788703
788711

FITTING WATER TIGHT QUILET FOR 5/ |
VENT CLAMSHELL ROPE LCKR 2 X 2
NAVIGATION DISPLAY NAV 398
FLUSHMOUNT KIT VARIOUS (RAYTHEON)
GPS RAYSTAR 108 SENSOR

ANTENNA EXTENSION 24 GPSALUMIPOL&\

MOUNT ANTENNA DECK GPS S5 B&G

AUTOPILOT RAYTHEON RAYPILOT 450 SINGLESTA

127084
140418
161927
168807
743039
791558
852475
852483

HOSE TUBING HYDRAULIC 3/8 BLACK
ELBOW BRASS 90 DEG STREET 1/4
STEERING, TEE HYDRAULIC (BRASS)
STEERING ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 MPTX 3
FLUSH MOUNT KIT VARIOUS (RAYTHEON)
AUTO PILOT RAYPILOT 650 SECOND STA
AUTO PILOT RAYPILOT TYPE | CORE PA
AUTO PILOT RAYPILOT TYPE | PUMP UN

L

INTERNATIONAL RAYTHEON PACKAGE

533430
743039
778043
891382

VENT CLAMSHELL ROPE LCKR2 X 2
FLUSH MOUNT KIT VARIOUS (RAYTHEON)
GP5 RAYSTAR 108 SENSOR

RADAR RAYTHEON RL? LCD DISP W/RADIO
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